





IJJ-ITr

[Our Family]

Our Origins
In 1990, nestled within a small garage in Dingle,
Sweden, the seeds of Clique were sown. Our
vision? To empower businesses in elevating their
brand presence through top-notch promotional
attire. Today, our journey resonates with a
commitment to quality and global collaboration.

Our Beliefs
At the core of our philosophy lies a profound
commitment to diversity and inclusion. We
take pride in providing promotional wear in a
range of sizes, colors, catering to all genders, and
ensuring that every individual discovers their
perfect fit. Your uniqueness is the cornerstone of

our designs.

Our Garments
Our pledge to meticulous craftsmanship fuels our
evolution. We utilize ethically sourced materials
and cutting-edge techniques that minimize our
environmental ﬁ)oz;m*z'nt. From eco-conscious
fabrics to responsible manufacturing practices,
each garment embodies our dedication to work

for a better world.

REG. TRADEMARK

B cLIQUE




All our garments are developed with the importance of being a good bearer of
your brand’s message in mind.

This includes choosing good quality that can handle different printing meth-
ods and being washed often, lots of colours to choose between to match your
business and sizes with good fitting for men, ladies and junior to make sure
everyone in your corporate can wear your brand with pride.

We are also providing tailor made solutions. That's where Clique’ Basic, Classic

and Premium comes in. In these categories you can easily find different kind of
products that covers all your needs and they are made to match each other in

looks, quality, colours and price range. You choose what is most important for
your business.

Clique’ Basic is the core of what Clique” stands for — good quality garments, a
wide assortment and lots of colours for a very good price. Many of them comes
in both ladies, men’s and junior sizes, with lots of space to present your brand
on as clearly as possible.

LONG LASTING

CLASSIC

Clique’ Classic is a natural choice for you who demands more of your clothes.
We are making them in top quality with good fitting and a wide variation of
colours and sizes for both ladies and men and we always keep them on stock
for a faster delivery.

PREMIUM

HIGHEST STANDARD

With top quality, decorative details and special treated
materials our Clique’ Premium is top of the clothes chain
within Clique’ to lift your brand.




CSR and Sustainability

We have the possibility to make a difference through our global operations. New Wave Group is
working with social and environmental sustainability that contributes to globally agreed goals for
sustainable development. As our customer, you are supporting this work.

We think sustainable solutions call for the involvement of many different stakeholders —
companies as well as international communities and organizations. Below are some of the
initiatives and networks we are working with. If you want to learn more about how we work with
CSR and Sustainability, please visit www.nwg.selen/csr and download our Sustainability Report.

°
aMm fo i @ AMFORI BSCI (BUSINESS SOCIAL COMPLIANCE INITIATIVE)
Trade with purpose Amfori BSCI is an initiative for companies committed to improve working
conditions in the global supply chain. The amfori BSCI Code of Conduct have
requirements on minimum wage, working hours, the prohibition of child labour

and several other important criteria.

AC( :GRD ACCORD ON FIRE AND BUILDING SAFETY IN BANGLADESH
con P Gl Bulkiing Sileny i Borgioceeh The Accord is a binding agreement designed to improve fire- and building safety

for the textile industry in Bangladesh. The Accord includes inspections, fire safety
training as well as effective remediation and renovations.

TEXTILE EXCHANGE

Textile Exchange is an international non-profit organization working for

responsible expansion of the textile industry and the organic cotton production.

CLEAN SHIPPING INDEX

The Clean Shipping Index aims to impact the shipping companies to use cleaner

vessels by ranking the most high-performing ships. Transport buyers can use the
2 Clean Shipping Index to calculate and minimize their environmental footprint.

standard 100 by Oeko-tex®

Ocko-Tex is one of the world’s best-known labels for textiles tested for harmful

STANDARD substances. The majority of our products are certified according to the Standard
Qrgg 100 100 by Oeko-Tex®, which guarantees that the every component of the product has
Fae been tested for harmful substances and thus is harmless for human health.

www.oeko-tex.com

The Swedish Chemicals Group

The Chemicals Group is arranged by RISE IVE, a world leading research group

with a key role in the Swedish innovation system. In this network we receive the
I most updated information on chemical legislations and developments.

R
S



The choice is ours

In an era where innovation and sustainability is a foundation for future business we are excited to present a

concept that seamlessly blends these principles:

Organic Cotton, a time-tested and proven choice, along with Recycled Polyester and the innovative Spun Dyed

Process. These textile production methods define responsible design, providing a smart and environmental

"
™

Recycled

SPUN DYED

water saving

ORGANIC
COTTON

conscious option for you. Look for the symbols throw out the catalogue.

The full circle

Perhaps nothing makes more sense than recycling and we are happy to now have several
products made of entirely or part of recycled materials. Recycled materials in fabrics offer
several key advantages. They contribute to environmental sustainability by reducing the need
for virgin resources, thereby lowering the carbon footprint and conserving natural resources.
Recycling also plays a significant role in waste reduction, diverting textile waste from landfills
and promoting a circular economy, which, in turn, reduces environmental impact.

Benefits of using recycled materials:
Reduces environmental footprint

Promoting circular economy

The future of colors today

Clique is always striving to be part of innovations leading to sustainability. One area where
this is needed more than others is the process of dying fabrics. Today the conventional way of
dyeing means first producing the fiber and then dipping the fiber in dye.

This is a process that uses chemical solutions and large amounts of fresh water when giving
fabrics there color. Innovation has now led us to rethink the whole process and the results are

not just better for the environment but more consistent and vibrant colors.

‘The way this is achieved is to dye the raw material before its spun into yarn. This way the fiber
gets fully saturated with dye giving it a long lasting and bright color. Spun dyed is setting the
standards of the future today.

Benefits of using spun dyed technology over conventional dying:
Superior color fastness — longer lifetime — enhanced garment performance
Reduces water usage by 75%,

Reduces chemical usage by 90%,

Reduces energy consumption by 25%

and CO2 emissions by 30%

Organic cotton. The conscious choice.

We're proud to offer you a wide choice of garments made with organic cotton. This way
we're making sustainable fashion available to everyone. Guaranteed to hold the same
superior quality and fit that defines Clique, these items also reduce impact on our common
environment as well as benefit the people involved in their production. Sustaining healthy
soils, ecosystems and human health by utilizing natural farming processes instead of toxic

chemicals and GMO’s (Genetically Modified Organisms).

Organic cotton have several documented benefits:
Reduces environmental footprint

Relieves pressure on local water resources
Promotes safe work & better health for farmers

Promotes socio-economic sustainability



CONTENT

T-SHIRTS
& TOPS 6

| \;{ poLos | 24

SWEATSHIRTS 3 8
' & PANTS

s | 66
69
/70
/6

84
104

116
152




YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER




YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

NEW :

. COLOUR

STANDARD
(0] (o) 100 .
TEX® - Junior
RIsE 615 PAGE 105

www.oeko-tex.com

Basic-T 029030 st
Basic-T Women 029031

T-shirt in a closer fit, neck tape at back, elastane in neck rib. Men’s is round knitted

and ladies has side seams.

Quality: 100% cotton (ash [92] 99% cotton, 1% viscose, grey melange
[95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose, anthracite melange [955] 60%
cotton, 40 % polyester).

Weight: 145 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44



YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
100
SE14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Basic-T L/S 029033
Basic-T L/S Women 029034

Our long sleeved T-shirt in a closer fit, neck tape at back, elastane in neck rib. Men’s
is round knitted and ladies has side seams.

Quality: 100% cotton (grey mélange [95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose).
Weight: 145 g/m?

Size: XS-4XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

ey

00

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

605 54

35 18
"

55 580 00 95 99

Basic-T V-neck 029035

Our best seller now also available with V-neck!
T-shirt with V neck in a closer fit, neck tape at back, elastane in neck rib. T-shirt is
round knitted and unisex.

Quality: 100% cotton (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose).
Weight: 145 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL
STANDARD
(0] (0] 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com
o
STANDARD
100
SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com 35 55 58 00 95 99
Classic-T 029320

T-shirt in the very best quality pre-shrunk combed cotton. Double 1x1 rib collar with
spandex, taped neckline and shoulders with double stitching at collar and cuffs.
Tubular construction for a more comfortable fit.

Quality: 100% pre-shrunk, combed cotton (grey melange [95] in 85%
cotton,15% viscose).

Weight: 155-160 g/m?

Size: XS-6XL



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218

* RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

New Classic-T 029360
New Classic-T Women 029361 —

Our classic bestselling T-shirt is back in a modern fit. Pre-shrunk, ringspun combed -
cotton, round knitted with double collar in cotton and elastane. 3

Quality: 100% cotton (visibility yellow and visibility orange [11/170] 80%
polyester, 20% cotton with side seams, ash [92] 99% cotton,
1% viscose, grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose, blue e ’k
melange and anthracite melange [565/955] 60% cotton, 40%
polyester).
Weight: 160 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99: XS-5XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44 f

92



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Junior
STANDARD PAGE 106
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

{ ORGANIC
COTTON 00

Classic OC-T 029364
Classic OC-T Women 029365
A modern take on a classic T- Shirt made in 100% organic cotton. It features a

double 1x1 rib collar. Reinforced neck tape and shoulder seams. A cut off neck label
for easy relabeling. Garment is preshrunk and enzyme treated. Men's style is made

| tubular.
955 | | Quality: 100% organic cotton
Weight: 160 g/m?
025 Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99: XS-4XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

10



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

99

00

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218

www.oeko-+ex.:R:r:E '#
Over-T 029390

An unisex relaxed oversized T-Shirt made out of 100% ring-spun cotton. A slightly
wider double collar in cotton and elastane, reinforced neck tape and an easy
removable label for rebranding. Garment is preshrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% cotton
Weight: 200 gm?
Size: XS-3XL

11



12

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD

(0](0) 100

TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

35 55 580 00 95 99

Premium Long-T 029356

An unisex extra long T-Shirt in premium quality. Made out of 100% ring-spun cotton.
It features a double 1x1 rib collar, reinforced neck tape and an easy removable label
for rebranding. Garment is preshrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% Cotton
Weight: 180 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL (580, 99: XS-5XL)

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

95



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER
STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Premium-T 029340
Premium-T Women 029341

Modern Round neck T-shirt in Pre-shrunk Single jersey with side seams, double collar
in cotton and elastane and taped neckline.

Quality: 100% cotton (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose).
Weight: 180 g/m?

Size: S-XXL (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99: S-4XL)

Size Ladies: S/36-XXL/44

580
STANDARD
& OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

580 00 95 99 g J :

Premium Fashion-T 029348
Premium Fashion-T Women 029349 cg—'

A modern premium T- Shirt made out of 100% ring-spun cotton. The collar is
a double shell fabric made with side seams, reinforced neck tape and an easy
removable label for rebranding. Garment is preshrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% cotton (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose).
Weight: 180 g/m?

Size: XS-4XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

00

95

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

580 00 95 99

Premium Fashion-T L/S 029358
Premium Fashion-T L/S Women 029359
A modern long sleeve premium T- Shirt, made out of 100% ring-spun cotton. The

collar is a double shell fabric made with side seams, reinforced neck tape. An easy
removable label for rebranding. Garment is preshrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% Cotton (95; 85 cotton 15 viscose)
Weight: 180gsm

Size: XS-4XL

Size Ladies: 34/XS-44/XXL

00

13



14

YOUR COMPLETE

Slub-T 029352
Slub-T Women 029353

Modern fitted T-Shirt in 100% Slub ring-spun jersey cotton made with side seams,
reinforced neck tape and an easy removable label for rebranding. Garment is
preshrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality:
Weight:
Size:

Size Ladies:

100% cotton
140 g/m?
XS-XXL
XS/34-XXL/44

STANDARD
100
SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

580 00 955 99

d Stretch-T 029344

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

99

Derby-T 029342
Derby-T Women 029343

00

STANDARD
(0] (0] 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Modern fit T-Shirt made in cotton slub jersey. Short sleeves with sewn-in turn-ups.

Quality:
Weight:
Size:

Size Ladies:

Men'’s stretch-T, enzyme treatment for a soft and nice feeling.

Quality:
Weight:
Size:

95% cotton 5% elastane.
180 g/m?
S-XXL

100% cotton.

140 g/m?
S-XXL
XS/34-XL/42

00

STANDARD
100

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com



YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

71 580 00 9

d" Brooklyn 029006

A men'’s relaxed T-shirt with a longer cut and a vertical seam in the back. Collar has

double shell fabric. Reinforced neck tape and an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Cotton
Weight: 145 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

15



STANDARD

(0] (o) 100

16

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

300

BcLiquE] rromowear sUPPLIER

STANDARD
(0]1(0) 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Q@ Arden 029318

Ladies’ v-neck stretch top in single jersey.
Quality: 95% cotton, 5% elastane.

Weight: 170 g/m?
Size: S/36-XXL/44

71 580 300 00 95 99

? Fashion Top Women 029005

A fashion T-Shirt with a relaxed fit and cap sleeve. The collar is a double shell fabric,
reinforced neck tape. An easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Cotton (col 95; 85 cotton 15 viscose)
Weight: 145gsm
Size: 34/XS-44/XXL



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
(0] (o) 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE

Ly www.oeko-tex.com

35 580 300 00 95 99

@ Carolina S/S 029317

Women'’s round neck stretch top in single jersey.

Quality: 95% cotton, 5% elastane (grey melange [95] 80% cotton, 15%
viscose 5% elastane).

Weight: 170 g/m?

Size: S/36-XXL/44 (00, 99: S/36-3XL/46)

300

STANDARD
(0] (o) 100
TEX@ SE 14-218

RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Q Carolina L/S 029319

Women'’s round neck long sleeve stretch T.

Quality: 95% cotton, 5% elastane.
Weight: 170 g/m?
Size: S/36-XXL/44

Q@ Katy 029305

Very soft ladies T-shirt in lose fit with side seams and folded sleeves.

Quality: 60% viscose, 35% polyester, 5% elastane
Weight: 210 g/m?
Size: XS/34-XXL/44

17



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD STANDARD
(0] 1(0] 100 (0] (0] 100
TEX® SE 14-218 TEX® SE 14-218
RISE RISE 1=l

www.oeko-tex.com www.oeko-tex.com

00 99 95
99 00
Carolina Tanktop 029307 & Classic Tanktop 029367
Ladies sleeveless top, in soft single jersey material. With slightly longer, modern fit. Men’s tank top in pre-shrunk, ringspun combed cotton.
Quality: 95% cotton, 5% elastane. Quality: 100% cotton (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose).
Weight: 170 g/m? Weight: 160 g/m?
Size: S/36-XXL/44 Size: S-4XL
STANDARD

100

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

99

00

@ Slub Tanktop Women 029351

Modern fitted tanktop in 100% slub ring-spun jersey cotton. Made with side seams
and a key hole in back. An easy removable label for rebranding. Garment is
preshrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% slub cotton
Weight: 140gsm
Size: 34/XS-44/XXL

18



YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
(0] (0) 100
TEX® SE14-218
[ ] RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

07

Orlando 029430
Orlando Women 029431

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

" A

Long sleeve t-shirt with 4 buttons at placket on men’s and 5 on ladies.

Quality: 60% cotton, 40% polyester (stone white [07] 100% cotton).
Weight: 150 g/m?
Size: S-XXL
Size Ladies: S/36-XL/42
STANDARD
OEKO 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

00 99

d Elgin 029411

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Q Ezel 029460

Rollneck in pre-shrunk single jersey with elastane in neck and arm cuffs.

Quality: 100% combed, ringspun cotton.
Weight: 195 g/m?
Size: S-XXL

Ladies’ rolineck in pre-shrunk single jersey with elastane in neck.

Quality: 100% combed, ringspun cotton.
Weight: 195 g/m?
Size: S/36-XXL/44

19



YOUR COMPLETE

00

STANDARD
- OEKO 100
&

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

®

L rNe
2 AN &
RoTe”

uvso

Junior

PAGE 106

170

STANDARD
(0] 11(0) 100
TEX@ SE 14-218

RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

®

e/ 1Ne
2 2 1INE
L

uvso

20

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

.
Junior
PAGE106

Neon-T 029345
Neon-T Women 029346

SPUN DYED

water saving

SPUN DYED

water saving 00 95 99

Modern fitted polyester T-shirt with a cotton feel. This tee is made with side seams,
double layer rib and reinforced neck tape.

Quality: 100% polyester with cotton handfeeling.
Weight: 160 g/m?

Size: XS-XXL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

- $

Basic Active-T 029038
Basic Active-T Women 029039

Spun dyed quality at basic prices! T-shirt made with interlock knitted fabric, side
seams, reinforced neck tape and an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% polyester

Weight: 135 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99: XS-4XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

Basic Active-T L/S 029040
Basic Active-T L/S Women 029041

Spun dyed quality at basic prices! Long sleeve T-shirt made with interlock knitted
fabric, side seams, reinforced neck tape. An easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% spun dyed polyester
Weight: 135 g/m?

Size: XS-4XL

Size Ladies: 34/XS-44/XXL



vourcompiete  [JJCLIQUE|  promowear suppLiER

=l
-
: ——
uvio -

i)
35 170 1 605 55 580 00 99 il ‘

Premium Active-T 029338
Premium Active-T Women 029339

Sporty functional T-Shirt with wicking function. The treatment means moisture is
transported away from the body and keeps you dry for longer.

Quality: 100% polyester interlock and polyester mesh.

Weight: 135 g/m?

Size: S-3XL (00, 35, 55, 580, 99: S-4XL)

Size Ladies: S/36-XXL/44 00

21



22

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100
-1 TEX® SE14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com
i
) gy
uv2o
35 605 54 55 580 00 99
lce-T 029334
Ice-T Women 029335
T-shirt in breathable fabric with side seams and contrast yoke at shoulders.
Quality: 100% polyester.
Weight: 150 g/m?
Size: S—XXL (00, 99: S—4XL)
Size Ladies: S/36-XXL/44 (00, 99: S/36-3XL/46)
00
54
STANDARD
OEKO 100

TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

58/00 99/35

35/00 55/00

Raglan-T 029326

Two-colour raglan t-shirt in single jersey. Contrast colour on sleeves. Neck and arm
endings with elastane.

Quality: 100% combed, pre-shrunk cotton.
Weight: 140 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL
58/00
STANDARD
OEKO 100

TEX@ SE 14-218

RISE .
www.oeko-tex.com “

35/00 62/00 55/00 58/00 99/00

Nome 029314

Slightly fitted modern ringer style t-shirt with contrast colour on neck and sleeve.
Taped neck line with elastane.

Quality: Single jersey. 100% pre-shrunk, combed cotton, 1x1 rib with
elastane.

Weight: 160 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (3500, 5500, 5800, 9900: XS-4XL)

55/00



YOUR COMPLETE

35/00 55/00 58/00 00/58 99/00

Ice Sport-T 029336

Unisex T-shirt in polyester, scooped back hem, neck tape at back neck, no side
seams. Contrast piping at side and contrast over lock seams at shoulders.

Quality: 100% polyester.
Weight: 150 g/m?
Size: XS-XXL

Ambition-T 029376
Ambition-T Women 029377

A mens contrast T-Shirt for increased visibility. Polyester content is recycled. Contrast
stitching and elastane in collar rib. Reinforced neck tape and an easy removable label
for rebranding.

Quality: 50% Cotton, 50% Recycled Polyester.
Weight: 160 g/m?

Size: XS - 5XL

Size Ladies: XS/34 - XXL/44

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
(0] (o) 100
TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

55/00

23



YOUR COMPLETE




YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Junior

STANDARD
PAGE 107

100

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

=

570 54 55 580 595 215 300 00 01 91 95 955 956 99

Basic Polo 028230
Basic Polo Women 028231

Basic polo for everyday use with a great fit. Slits in the side and 3 tone in tone
buttons. Ladies model has 4 tone in tone buttons.

Quality: 100% cotton (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose.
Anthracite melange [955] 60% cotton, 40 % polyester).

Weight: 190 g/m?

Size: XS-4XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

o)



26

STANDARD
(0]1(0) 100
TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com =l

00

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218

RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

95

STANDARD
(0](0) 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

99

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Basic Polo Pocket 028255

A unisex basic polo for everyday use with a great fit made in 100% ring spun cotton.
This polo features chest pocket, 3 tone-in-tone buttons, slits on sides and reinforced
neck tape. The garment is pre-shrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% cotton (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose).
Weight: 190 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL
Junior
PAGE 107

Basic Polo Pocket L/S 028235

A unisex basic polo for everyday use with a great fit made in 100% ring-spun cotton,
chest pocket, 3 tone-in-tone buttons, slits on sides and reinforced neck tape. The
garment is preshrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% cotton (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose).
Weight: 190 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL

95 99

Single Jersey Polo 028280

An unisex polo in jersey fabric. Collar in rib, side slits and 3 tone in tone buttons.
Reinforced neck tape and an easy removable label for rebranding. Garment is
preshrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% Cotton (Grey melange [95] 85% cotton 15% viscose)
Weight: 180 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL



580

925

YOUR COMPLETE

ORGANIC
COTTON

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD

OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Classic OC Polo 028264
Classic OC Polo Women 028265

A Classic polo with a great fit for everyday use made in 100% organic cotton. It
features 3 tone-in-tone buttons, slits on sides and reinforced neck tape. Rib in collar
and sleeve end. A cut off neck label for easy relabeling. The garment is pre-shrunk
and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% organic cotton

Weight: 200 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99: XS-4XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

27



28



YOUR COMPLETE

95 99

35 55 58 00

d Lincoln 028204

Classic polo piqué shirt. Three button placket.

Quality: 100% combed cotton (grey melange [95] in 85% cotton, 15%
viscose).

Weight: 190 g/m?

Size: XS-6XL

Classic Lincoln S/S 028244
Classic Marion S/S 028246

+0 Q

Our classic polo in new modern fit. 3 tone-in-tone buttons at placket. Rib at collar
and bottom sleeve.

Quality: 100% cotton (ash [92] 99% cotton, 1% viscose, grey melange
[95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose, anthracite melange [955] 60%
cotton, 40% polyester).

Weight: 200 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99: XS-5XL)

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

J" Classic Lincoln L/S 028245
Classic Marion L/S 028247

Long sleeved polo. Placket with 3 tone-in-tone buttons. Rib at bottom sleeve cuff,
and vent at sides.

Quality: 100% cotton (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose,
anthracite melange [955] 60% cotton, 40% polyester).

Weight: 200 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 95, 99: XS-5XL)

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
(0]1(0) 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

9

57

STANDARD
1 (0] (0] 100
b TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

00

29



30

YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
(0] (o) 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Heavy Premium Polo 028260
Heavy Premium Polo Women 028261

Heavy polo in enzyme treated combed cotton, preshrunk, herringbone tape on the
inside placket, slits in the side and 3 tone in tone buttons on men’s and 4 on ladies.

Quality: 100% Combed cotton (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15%
580 viscose).
Weight: 270 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL
Size Ladies: S/36-XXL/44
00
STANDARD
OEKO 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

=

Stretch Premium Polo 028240
Stretch Premium Polo Women 028241
A high quality polo with a good stretch quality. 2 buttons with pearl look on man

men’s and 3 on ladies. Herringbone neck tape and Bartac cross in side split. Pre-
shrunk, and with enzyme treatment for a soft feeling.

Quality: 95% cotton, 5% elastane (grey melange [95] 80% cotton, 15%
viscose, 5% elastane, blue melange and anthracite melange
[665/955] 55% cotton, 40% polyester, 5% elastane).

Weight: 215 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99: XS-4XL)
Size Ladies: S/36-XXL/44 (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99: XS/34-XXL/44)

55



STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Stretch Premium Polo L/S 028262
Stretch Premium Polo L/S Women 028263

A high quality long sleeve polo with a good stretch. This cuffless polo features 2
buttons with pearl look on man men’s and 3 on ladies. Herringbone neck tape and
a bartac cross in side-split. An easy removable label for rebranding. Garment is
preshrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality: 95% cotton, 5% elastane
Weight: 215 g/m?

Size: XS-4XL

Size Ladies: XS/36-XXL/44

580

00

%, PRODUCT ;

31



o
w
-
a
c
2
wv
o
<
w
2
Q
=
Q
&
o

=H
o

YOUR COMPLETE




YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD

,# OEKO 100
el TEX@ SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

929
Manhattan 028250
Manhattan Women 028251

Poloshirt with rib at bottom sleeve and 2 jaquard knitted stripes at collar. 3 tone-in-
tone buttons at placket.

580 00 95 955 99

Quality: 65% polyester, 35% cotton (visibilty yellow, visibility orange
[11/170] 80% polyester, 20% cotton, grey melange [95] 85%
cotton, 15% viscose [955] 60% cotton, 40% polyester).

Weight: 200 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99: XS-5XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44 (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99 XS/34-3XL/46)

STANDARD
(0] (o) 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE
‘www.oeko-tex.com

35 55 580 00 95 99

Manhattan L/S 028252
Manhattan L/S Women 028253
A long sleeve version of our bestselling polo. Men'’s version has cuffs in rib. Both

versions feature 2 jacquard knitted stripes at collar and 3 tone-in-tone buttons at
placket. An easy removable label for rebranding. Garment is preshrunk and enzyme

treated.

Quality: 65% Polyester 35% (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15%
viscose)

Weight: 200 g/m?

Size: XS-5XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-3XL/46

33



34

STANDARD
100

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

®

SPUN DYED

water saving

m
% /N
“roved

o

uv2s

99

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

580

? Marietta 028277

STANDARD
OEKO 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

A timeless polo dress. Side slits and 4 tone in tone buttons. Reinforced neck tape
and an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality:
Weight:
Size:

100% Cotton.
200 g/m?
XS/34 -XXL/44

Basic Active Polo 028254

A unisex basic polo for everyday use with a great fit. Spun dyed pique structure
fabric. This polo features 3 tone-in-tone buttons, slits on sides and reinforced neck
tape. An easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality:
Weight:
Size:

100% Polyester
160 g/m?
XS-3XL (00, 35, 55, 580, 99: XS-4XL)



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
OEKO 100

TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

58 00 95 99/00

Amarillo 028219

Polo piqué with side vents and contrast colour stripes on collar and sleeve endings.

Quality: 100% combed cotton (grey melange [95] 85% cotton, 15%
viscose).

Weight: 190 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55, 580, 95, 99/00: XS-4XL)

99/00

Collar Collar Collar
;

35



36

YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
OEKO 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

1|.TJ

99 580 95 00

J Austin 028272

A male polo with Contrast color stripe on collar and sleeve. Detailed side slits and
3 tone in tone buttons. Reinforced neck tape and an easy removable label for

rebranding.

Quality: 100% Cotton.
Weight: 190 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL

STANDARD
(0] 1(0) 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Q@ Astoria 028273

Lady Polo with Contrast color stripe on collar and sleeve. Detailed side slits and
4 tone in tone buttons. Reinforced neck tape and an easy removable label for
rebranding. This style fits perfectly with Austin, Conrad and Amarillo.

Quality: 100% Cotton.
Weight: 190 g/m?
Size: XS/34-XXL/44

580

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
‘www.oeko-tex.com

Conrad 028274

An unisex clean lines contrast polo. Contrast color stripe on collar and sleeve.
Detailed side slits and 3 tone in tone buttons. Reinforced neck tape and an easy
removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Cotton.
Weight: 190 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL

580



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

35 55 580

L & New Conway 028222
? New Alpena 028223

Polo piqué with contrast piping and tone in tone buttons. Herringbone neck tape and

side splits.
Quality: 100% cotton
Weight: 200 g/m?
Size: S-4XL

| Size Ladies: S/36-XXL/44

55

00

580 00 99

Newton 028237
Newton Women 028239

Cotton polo with a three colour contrast at reversed side collar, necktape and at
sleeve cuffs. Placket with 3 buttons.

/

Quality: 100% ring spun, combed cotton.
Weight: 190 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: S/36-XL/42

00

580

Seattle 028242
Seattle Women 028243
Polo with colour contrast for buttons, necktape, placket and side vent. Standing shirt

collar and placket with 3 buttons on men’s and 5 on ladies. Contrast stripe at collar
and sleeve end.

Quality: 100% cotton.
Weight: 190 g/m?
Size: S-XXL

Size Ladies: S/36-XL/42

580

00

37



YOUR COMPLETE ‘l CLIQUE .

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER



35 615 71 570 55 595 580
- o —
|
| \ x
215 01 91 95 956 929

Miami Roundneck 0201030

An unisex roundneck in our cotton and recycled polyester blend. Elastic rib 2 x 2 with
double stitching at bottom sleeve and hem. Twill neck tape and an easy removable
label for rebranding. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-
pilling finish.

Quality: 80% Cotton / 20% Recyled Polyester
Weight: 260 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL (580, 99: XS-5XL)

215 01 91 95 956 99

Miami Hoody 0201031

An unisex hoody in our cotton and recycled polyester blend. It features main fabric in
the hood and a round cord drawstring. A large kangaroo pocket at front. Elastic rib
2 x 2 with double stitching at bottom sleeve and hem. Twill neck tape and an easy
removable label for rebranding. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing
with anti-pilling finish.

Quality: 80% Cotton / 20% Recyled Polyester
Weight: 260 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL

580 95 956 99

Miami Hoody FZ 0201034

An unisex full zip hoody in our cotton and recycled polyester blend. It features a SBS
zipper, main fabric in the hood and a round cord drawstring. Two front pockets with
zippers. Elastic rib 2 x 2 with double stitching at bottom sleeve and hem. Twill neck
tape and an easy removable label for rebranding. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for
intensive washing with anti-pilling finish.

Quality: 80% Cotton / 20% Recyled Polyester
Weight: 260 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
OEKO 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

STANDARD
OEKO 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

STANDARD
(0] 1(0] 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

‘NEW:

PRODUCT ;

39



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
(0] 3(0) 100
TEX@ SE14-218 "’!"‘”
RISE J
www.oeko-tex.com PAGE109

Basic Hoody 021031 :

—_—

35 38 18 170 1 10
1
k

56 580 44 300 250 00

Unisex hooded sweatshirt. Rib at bottom sleeve and hem. Flat cord drawstring at
hood and pocket at front. Earphone ready with a ring inside the pocket, an elastic
cord insidethe pocket to keep the cellphone inside and a small elastic loop in the 815 2
neck. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Elastic

rib 1 x 1 with double stitching. Twill neck tape and embroidered label.

Quality: 65% polyester, 35% cotton (visibility yellow [11] visibility orange
1701 85% Dol 159 ) STANDARD
. [170] 85 2@ polyester 15% cotton) OEKO 100
Weight: 280 g/m TEX® sE14.218
Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 95, 99: XS-5XL) RISE K
www.oeko-tex.com r ]wuor

PAGE108

Basic Roundneck 021030

Unisex roundneck sweatshirt. Heavy neck tape and elastic rib at bottom sleeve and
hem. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Elastic
rib 1 x 1 with double stitching. Twill neck tape and embroidered label.

Quality: 65% polyester, 36% cotton (visibility yellow [11] visibility orange
[170] 85% polyester 15% cotton).

Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 95, 99: XS-5XL)

-

815 92 95 955 99






42

Junior

PAGE 108

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Basic Half Zip 021033

Sweatshirt with YKK metallux antistatic half zip at front. The zip is antistatic and anti-
scratch. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish.
Elastic rib 1 x 1 with double stitching. Twill neck tape and embroidered label.

Quality:

Weight:

Size:

65% polyester, 35% cotton (visibility yellow [11] visibility orange
[170] 85% polyester 15% cotton).

280 g/m?

XS-3XL (00, 35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 95, 99: XS-5XL)

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

S £

00 95 955 99

Basic Cardigan 021038
Basic Cardigan Women 021039

Cardigan in sweatshirt material. Tone in tone front zipper which is also featured on
the side pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling
finish. Elastic rib with double stitching. Twill neck tape. Earphone ready with a eylet
inside the pocket and a small elastic loop in the neck.

Quality: 65% polyester, 35% cotton (visibility yellow [11], visibility
orange [170] 85% polyester 15% cotton).

Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 95, 99: XS-5XL)

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

38



YOUR COMPLETE

00 95 955 99

Basic Hoody Full zip 021034
Basic Hoody Full zip Women 021035

Zipped sweatshirt hoody. Tone in tone zipper, pocket at front and flat cord
drawstring. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish.
Elastic rib in sleeve and body ending. Twill neck tape. Several functional features for
earphones and cellphone such as eyelet and elastic cords inside the pocket and
elastic loop in the neck.

Quality: 65% polyester, 35% cotton.

Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (00, 35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 95, 99: XS-5XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
QEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218

RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

580

580 55 95 955 99

Basic Polo Sweater 021032

Quality:
Weight:
Size:

35 55 580 99 955 95

Basic Pants 021037

Unisex pants in sweatshirt material with pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for
intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Drawstring at waist and elastic at bottom leg.
Fits perfect with all the sweaters in the Basic programme.

Quality: 65% polyester, 35% cotton.
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL (35, 55, 580, 99, 95: XS-4XL)

Basic Sweater with polo collar and 3 tone in tone buttons. Soft stabilized fabric
suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Elastic rib 1 x 1 with double
stitching. Twill neck tape.

65% polyester, 35% cotton.
280 g/m?
XS-3XL (55: XS-4XL) (580, 95, 99: XS-5XL)

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Junior

PAGE 108

43



b “ﬂlﬂ._mm.rﬁuir -

e

o
w
=
a
c
2
wv
o
<
w
2
Q
=
Q
&
o

YOUR COMPLETE




\Y

565

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Classic Roundneck 021040

Unisex roundneck sweatshirt with flatlock seams tone in tone. 2x2 rib. Hidden side
pocket with zipper

Quality: 80% cotton, 20% polyester (blue melange [565], green
melange [676], anthracite melange [955] 60% cotton, 40%
polyester. Grey melange [95] 85% cotton 15% viscose)

Weight: 300 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 95, 955, 99: XS-5XL)

35 55 565 580 95 955 99

Classic Hoody 021041
Classic Hoody Women 021042

Hooded sweatshirt with kangaroo pocket with practical solution for cellphone.
Contrast mesh lining in hood. Double face draw string. Stretch rib in sleeve and body
ending. Flatlocks seams in tone-in-tone.

Quality: 80% cotton, 20% polyester (blue melange [565], anthracite
melange [955] 60% cotton, 40% polyester. Grey melange [95]
85% cotton 15% viscose)

Weight: 300 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL (35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 95, 955, 99: XS-5XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

35 55 565 580 95 955 99

Classic Hoody Full Zip 021044
Classic Hoody Full Zip Women 021045

Full zip hood jacket. 2 side pockets with zippers and 2 inner pockets. Contrast
mesh lining in hood. Double face draw string. Stretch rib in sleeve and body ending.
Flatlock seams in tone-in-tone. Ear phone solution.

Quality: 80% cotton, 20% polyester (blue melange [565], anthracite
melange [955] 60% cotton, 40% polyester. Grey melange [95]
85% cotton 15% viscose)

Weight: 300 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL (35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 95, 955, 99: XS-5XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

45



46

YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

* .

580 00

Classic Half Zip 021043

Unisex 2 zip sweatshirt with flatiock seams tone in tone. 2x2 rib. Hidden side pocket
with zipper and earphone solution.

Quality: 80% cotton, 20% polyester, anthracite melange [955] 60%
cotton, 40% polyester. Grey melange [95] 85% cotton 15%
viscose)

Weight: 300 g/m?

Size: XS-5XL (00: XS-4XL)

580

STANDARD
OEKO 100
W TEX A

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Classic Cardigan 021048
Classic Cardigan Women 021049

Sweatshirt cardigan with practical solution for cellphone and side pockets with zipper.
Stretch rib in sleeve and body ending. Flatlocks seams in tone-in-tone.

Quality: 80% cotton, 20% polyester, anthracite melange [955] 60%
cotton, 40% polyester. Grey melange [95] 85% cotton 15%
viscose)

Weight: 300 g/m?

Size: XS-5XL (00: XS-4XL)

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

00

580



YOUR COMPLETE .NC,!:!SH.E . PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

47



48

99

Premium OC Hoody 021002
Premium OC Hoody Women 021003

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

ORGANIC
COTTON
e
99 580 925 955 95
Premium OC Roundneck 021000
Premium OC Roundneck Women 021001
Our finest roundneck sweatshirt in an organic cotton and recycled polyester
blend. Decorative flatiock raglan sleeve and nice flatlock decoration in front for a
contemporary look. Hidden side pocket with zipper. CVC French Terry, herringbone
neck tape and rib at bottom sleeve and hem. Elastic rib 1 x 1. Comes with ear phone
solutions.
Quality: 85% Organic Cotton / 15% Polyester
955 Weight: 300 g/m?
y Size: XS-3XL (580, 95, 99: XS-4XL)
[ | Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44
925
STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE =
www.oeko-tex.com r 1_
e =4
1 ORGANIC
COTTON
i 1

580 925 955 95

Our finest hoody in an organic cotton and recycled polyester blend. Two front
pockets with YKK zippers. Hood drawstring with metal endings and a decorative
flatlock seam for a contemporary look. CVC French Terry, herringbone neck tape and

rib at bottom sleeve and hem. Elastic rib 1 x 1. Comes with ear phone solutions. s f

Quality: 85% Organic Cotton / 15% Polyester

Weight: 300 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (580, 95, 99: XS-4XL) 925
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44




YOUR COMPLETE ‘CLIQUE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

49



50

955

925

YOUR COMPLETE

ORGANIC
COTTON

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
(0] (0] 100
TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Premium OC Hoody Full Zip 021004
Premium OC Hoody Full Zip Women 021005

Our finest full zip hoody in an organic cotton and recycled polyester blend. Full YKK
zipper in an antique finish. Two front pockets with YKK zippers. Hood drawstring with
metal endings and a decorative flatlock seam for a contemporary look. CVC French
Terry, herringbone neck tape and rib at bottom sleeve and hem. Elastic rib 1 x 1.
Comes with ear phone solutions.

Quality: 85% Organic Cotton / 15% Polyester
Weight: 300 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (580, 95, 99: XS-4XL)

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44



YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

925

Premium OC Cardigan 021006
Premium OC Cardigan Women 021007

Our finest full zip cardigan in an organic cotton and recycled polyester blend. Full YKK
zipper in an antique finish. Two front pockets with YKK zippers. decorative flatlock
seam for a contemporary look. CVC French Terry, herringbone neck tape and rib at
bottom sleeve and hem. Elastic rib 1 x 1. Comes with ear phone solutions.

Quality: 85% Organic Cotton / 15% Polyester
Weight: 300 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL (580, 95, 99: XS-4XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44
STANDARD
OEKO 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

580 95 99

Premium OC Pants 021008
Premium OC Pants Women 021009

Our finest sweatpants in an organic cotton and recycled polyester blend. One back
pocket with YKK zipper. Slightly wider cuffs at the waist and in the leg end gives
both a nice feel and a contemporary look. Waist drawstring with metal endings. CVC
French Terry, rib at leg end. Elastic rib 1 x 1.

Quality: 85% Organic Cotton / 15% Polyester
Weight: 300 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

95

ORGANIC
COTTON

580

ORGANIC
COTTON

51



o
p i

Wk o



YOUR COMPLETE

Helix 021018

Hooded sweatshirt with main fabric lining in hood. Kangaroo pocket and a hidden
pocket in the side seam. Raglan sleeves and 2x2 elastane rib on side panels, cuffs &
bottom hem. Rustic metal eyelet for a flat drawstring. Fish bone twill neck tape and
hanging loop. Earphone solution.

Quality: 80% Cotton 20% Polyester. Grey melange [95] 85% cotton
15% viscose)

Weight: 335 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL

580 95 99

Harper 021019

Full zip hooded sweatshirt with main fabric lining in hood. Kangaroo pocket and a
hidden pocket in the side seam. Raglan sleeves and 2x2 elastane rib on side panels,
cuffs & bottom hem. Rustic metal eyelet for a flat drawstring. Fish bone twill neck
tape and hanging loop. Earphone solution.

Quality: 80% Cotton 20% Polyester. Grey melange [95] 85% cotton
15% viscose)

Weight: 335 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL

593 90

Loris 021046
Loris Women 021047

Full zip hood jacket. Slub cotton mixed with polyester for nice melange effect. Modern
style with slighty wider cuffs, raglan sleeves and decorative flatlock seams.

Quality: 80% slub cotton, 20% polyester
Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: S-XXL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XL/42

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

STANDARD
100
SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

'v}'

95

580

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

53



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

P OEKO STA:\IODOA RD
SPUn D}IED _ TEX® SE 14-218
water saving RISE
i = www.oeko-tex.com

00 95 55 580 99 35

Basic Active Roundneck 021010

An unisex spun dyed round neck sweatshirt. Raglan cutting and a tone in tone zip
pocket on sleeve. Herringbone neck tape and rib at bottom sleeve and hem. An easy
removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Polyester
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL

STANDARD
(0](0) 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

W oeko-tex.com SPUN DYED

water saving

Junior

PAGE110

00 95 55 580 99 35

Basic Active Hoody 021011

An unisex spun dyed hoody. Kangaroo pocket and a tone in tone zipped pocket
on sleeve. Flat cord drawstring at hood, herringbone neck tape and rib at bottom
sleeve and hem. Comes with ear phone solution and an easy removable label for

rebranding.
Quality: 100% Polyester
Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: X8-4XL

55



oon - BB



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
(0] (o) 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

SPUN DYED -
water saving A W' :

00 95 55 580 99 35

Basic Active Hoody Full Zip 021014
Basic Active Hoody Full Zip Women 021015

A spun dyed full zip hoody. Tone in tone full zip, two zipped pockets in front and one
Zipped pocket on sleeve. Flat cord drawstring at hood, herringbone neck tape and rib
at bottom sleeve and hem. Comes with ear phone solutions and an easy removable
label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Polyester
Weight: 280 g/m?
55 Size: XS-4XL
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44
A -
00 95 55 580 99 35 i

Basic Active Cardigan 021016
An unisex spun dyed full zip cardigan. Tone in tone full zip, two zipped pockets OEKO STA:“ODOARD
in front and zipped pocket on sleeve. Herringbone neck tape and rib at bottom TEX® SE14.218
sleeve and hem. Comes with ear phone solutions and an easy removable label for RISE
rebranding. | www.oeko-tex.com

Quality: 100% Polyester |
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL

SPUN DYED

water saving

: J] L Junior
- 00 PAGE110
| | | ‘ P
SPUN DYED ﬁp
water saving [
. STANDARD
Junior OEKO [T
PAGE112 TEX@ SE 14-218
95 580 99 RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Basic Active Pants 021017

An unisex spun dyed sport style pant. Elastic waist with flat cord drawstring. Two
front pockets with zipper, elastic leg ending with zipper. An easy removable label for

rebranding.

Quality: 100% Polyester
Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: XS-4XL




PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

\

SPUN DYED

water saving

00 95 55 580 99 35

Junior
PAGE110

Basic Active Half Zip 021013

An unisex spun dyed half zip sweatshirt. Tone in tone half zip and one zipped pocket
on sleeve. Herringbone neck tape and rib at bottom sleeve and hem. Comes with ear
phone solution and an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Polyester
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL

57



58

YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

N
SPUN DYED

water saving

75 580 99

Hobart 021022
Hobart Women 021023
A high collar sweatshirt in a soft feel air-layer fabric. Polyester content is recycled. 2

zipped hidden side pockets. Cuffs and bottom hem in shell fabric. Drawstring and an
easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 50% spun dyed Polyester, 24% Recycled Polyester, 20%
Viscose, 6% Elastane.

Weight: 300 g/m?

Size: XS - 3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34 -XXL/44

»

\
SPUN DYED

water saving

Hayden 021024
Hayden Women 021025

A hood jacket in a soft feel air-layer fabric. Polyester content is recycled. 2 zipped
hidden side pockets and 2 interior pockets. Cuffs in shell fabric and bottom hem in
elastic tape. Locking drawstring for an adjustable hood and an easy removable label
for rebranding.

Quality: 50% spun dyed Polyester, 24% Recycled Polyester, 20%
Viscose, 6% Elastane.

Weight: 300 g/m?

Size: XS - 3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34 - XXL/44

75



YOUR COMPLETE .NQ!:!.QH.E . PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER




YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

60

STANDARD
(0] 1(0) 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Oakdale 021062
Oakdale Women 021063

Functional and sporty hooded sweater. Comes with a kangaroo pocket and
additional hidden pocket with zipper. Hood has mesh lining and a drawstring. Elastic
tipping at bottom sleeves. Cuff in shell fabric at bottom.

Quality: 100% polyester

Weight: Solid: 215 gm?, Mélange: 240 gm?
Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-3XL/46



(0] (0]
TEX®

STANDARD
100

580

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

92 95

Ottawa 021064
Ottawa Women 021065

YOUR COMPLETE

99

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

A nice hooded jacket in soft, elastic and comfortable polyester. Hood with mesh and
drawstring, front pockets with zippers and Inner pockets. Smart earphone details like

port eyelet in pocket and loop on collar.

Quality:
Weight:
Size:

Size Ladies:

100% polyester

215g/m?, Grey mélange: 240g/m?
XS-3XL

XS/34-3XL/46

STANDARD
(0] 1(0) 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Odessa 021066

A unisex pant that matches the Ottawa jacket. New modern fitting and design. Elas-
tic and drawstring at waist. Zippers on 2 front pockets, back pocket and leg ending

Quality: 100% polyester
Weight: Black: 215g/m?, Grey Mélange: 240g/m?
Size: XS-XXL



62

YOUR COMPLETE

(% STANDARD

) (0](0) 100

‘ TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

Recycled www.oeko-tex.com

B B

Ambition Roundneck 021074

A contrast unisex roundneck sweatshirt for increased visibility. Made out of recycled
polyester that has a cotton feel. A zipped hidden side pocket. Cuffs and bottom hem
in rib fabric. Comes with an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Recycled Polyester.
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: XS - 5XL



YOUR COMPLETE

"
o

Recycled

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
100

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Ambition Half Zip 021075

A contrast unisex half zip sweatshirt for increased visibility. Made out of recycled
polyester that has a cotton feel. A zipped hidden side pocket. Cuffs and bottom hem
in rib fabric. Comes with an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Recycled Polyester.
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: XS - 5XL

63



64

e LT — ey

YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER




YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Ducan 021055

Functional unisex zipped jacket with flatiock seams as details. White contrast zipper
at the front and on the sleeve. Complete with drawstring at bottom hem to adjust fit.
Side pockets along the seam. Zipper pull tags in four contrast colours are included
with the jacket (Colours include orange, red, black and white)

Quality: 100% polyester brushed inside.
Weight: 230 g/m?
Size: XS-XXL
580
STANDARD

100

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Gerry 021051

Hoody with brushed inside and structure knit on outside. Hood is with lining and zip
for decoration. Contrast colour inside hood, piping, stripe at rib and front zip.

Quality: 80% polyester, 20% cotton with wicking function.
Weight: 300 g/m?
Size: XS-XXL
STANDARD
OEKO 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Craig 021053

Unisex jacket in structure knit with brushed inside. Contrast stripes at collar, bottom
hem and sleeve. Two front pockets with contrast zip closure.

Quality: 80% polyester, 20% cotton with wicking function.
Weight: 300 g/m?
Size: XS-XXL (580, 99: XS-4XL)

65



J Stretch Shirt L/S 027960

66

YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Easy Care

N EASY TO IRON

AV

Stretch Shirt L/S Women 027961

A long sleeved button stretch shirt in a regular fit. Button adjustment at sleeve, men’s
comes with one chest pocket. Yoke in the back.

Quality: 97% cotton 3% spandex 99
Weight: 110gsm

Size: XS-4XL

Size Ladies: B4/XS-44/XXL

00

) ey care ||

EASY TO IRON

S Clark 027950
Clare 027955

Long sleeve regulare fit shirt. Tone in tone buttons and taped seams inside. Treated

00 with Easy Care.

Quality: 100% cotton
Weight: 130 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL
Size Ladies: S/36-XXL/44

99



YOUR COMPLETE LIQUE ] PromoweAR suPPLIER




68

YOUR COMPLETE

ayre ]

EASY TO IRON

00 55 99

Cambridge 027310

Short sleeved oxford shirt with yoke at back, chest pocket and button adjustment
under collar. Fabric with easy care finish.

Quality: 100% cotton.
Weight: 130 g/m?
Size: S-4XL

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

99



? Libby 027347

YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

A timeless classic blouse. Made in a light and semi opaque material that has a nice
flow. Hidden button placket. Gathering at front and sleeve end, yoke at back.

Quality: 100% polyester.
Weight: 120g/m
Size: 34/XS-44/XXL

00

El

Easy Care

EASY TO IRON

@ - !
~ ? r
00 55 99
d Oxford 027311
| ? Garland 027321
Long sleeved oxford shirt with button adjustment at sleeves, yoke at back, chest
pocket and button adjustment under collar. Fabric with easy care finish.
Quality: 100% cotton.
Weight: 130 g/m?
Size: S-4XL
99 Size Ladies: S/36-XXL/44

00

STANDARD '
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE |
www.oeko-tex.com
580 95 929

Aston 021174

A fully fashioned v-neck sweater with silicone finish for a softer touch. Elastane in rib
at bottom sleeve and hem.

Quality: 100% cotton. 12 gauge.
Weight: 12 gauge
Size: S-3XL

69



70

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD

OEK(g 100 " ”
TEX SE ;;45»:18 = ’

W www.oeko-tex.com Recycled

Venice 022064

Casual fit unisex allround shorts. Featuring an elastic waistband and drawstring.
Mesh lining, side pockets and slits at the sides.

Quality: 100% Recycled Polyamid
Weight: 115 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

170



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

Bend 022054

Stylish and practical leisure shorts in stretch fabric. Elastic in the waist for good and
comfortable fit. Two side pockets with zipper, leg pocket with zipper and a back
pocket with a hidden zipper. An easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 92%polyeser 8%spandex
Weight: 180 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL
9
35/00 00/58 58/00 99/00 .\‘
Hollis 022057
Sports shorts with contrast piping at side seams. Two front pockets and one back
pocket with zip closure. Mesh lining inside. Elastic and drawstring at waist.
Quality: 100% polyester.
Weight: 135 g/m? 00/58
Size: XS-XXL

STANDARD
100
SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

SPUN DYED

water saving

Basic Active Shorts 022053

Spun dyed quality at basic prices! Unisex shorts made with interlock knitted fabric
f and side seams. Two front pockets and one coin pocket on the inside. Elastic and
draw string in waist. An easy removable label for rebranding.

Juni(}l‘ Quality: 100% spun dyed polyester
PAGE112 Weight: 135gsm
Fl Size: XS-4XL
00

71



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
100
SE14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

580 99 96

5-Pocket Stretch 022040
5-Pocket Stretch Women 022041

5 pocket stretch pants in twill.

Quality: 98% cotton, 2% elastane
Weight: 275 g/m?
Size: XS-5XL
Size Ladies: S/36-3XL/46
99
96
STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com
5-Pocket Stretch Light 022043
Unisex light 5 pocket twill pants in chinos style.
Quality: 98% cotton, 2% elastane
Weight: 220 g/m?
Size: S-6XL
WOMEN S M L XL XXL 3XL
EU 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46
580 us w28” L30”  W30”L31”  W32”L32” W34”L33” W36”L33” W39”L33”
MEN Xs S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL
EU 44-46 46-48 48-50 50-52 52-54 54-56 56-58 58-60 60-62

US  W30”L31” W31”L32” W32”L133” W34”L34” W36”L35”" W38”L36” W41”L36” W44”136” W48”L36”



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
OEKO 100 0
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

Cargo Pocket 022042

Unisex cargo pants in twill with straight legs, pockets on legs and two pockets back

with button.

Quality: 100% cotton
Weight: 275 g/m?
Size: XS-5XL

929

STANDARD
100

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com
[i= ==
o

Cargo Pocket Stretch 022045

A modern straight leg take on cargo pocket pants. Suited for both leisure and work.
These unisex pants feature 2 side cargo pockets with lids and velcro with 1 additional
hidden zipped pocket. 2 traditional side pockets and 2 back pockets with lids and
velcro. Elastic waist and softener treated for smooth and optimal wearing comfort.

Quality: 98% cotton, 2% elastane
Weight: 275 g/m?
Size: XS-5XL

96

73



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER




YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

h"
19 99 75

Kenai 022046
Kenai Women 022047

A modern trekking pant with a comfortable and ventilating 4 way stretch. Durable
wind and water repellent fabric in hi stress areas. Elastic in waist and pre shaped
knee for improved mobility. Two front pockets, two zipped leg pockets and one
at back. Adjustable leg end with elastic and velcro. Option for inserting kneepad

couching.

Quality: Shell one: TP380 65% polyester 35% cotton. Shell two: 88%
polyester 12% spandex

Weight: 235 g/m? 185 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL
Size Ladies: 34/XS-44/XXL

19

WP 5000

MVP 3000

aN

-/
- {

Sebring 020902
Unisex trekking pants with waist and leg adjustment solutions for maximum agility.
Mesh lining and SBS zippers on side, leg pockets and vents. Taped seams and vent

®

zippers at knee for easy ventilation. Pairs perfectly with the Stafford jacket.

Quality: 92%polyester 8% spandex TPU, WP 5000/MVP 3000.
Size: XS-3XL

99

75



76

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
v e M
SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Basic Micro Fleece Jacket 023914
Basic Micro Fleece Jacket Women 023915

Micro fleece with 2 side pockets with zippers and 2 inner pockets. SBS zippers.
Elastic tape in bottom sleeve and body. A great match to our softshell products.

Quality: 100% polyester, antipilling micro fleece
Weight: 190 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL (35, 55, 580, 99: XS-4XL)

10 Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

STANDARD
(0] (0} 100
TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

35 55 580 99

Basic Polar Fleece Vest 023902

Unisex polar fleece vest. 2 side pockets with zippers and 2 inner pockets. SBS
Zippers. Good to match with the Polar Fleece Jacket and the Basic Softshell

program.
Quality: 100% polyester, antipilling polar fleece.
Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: XS—4XL

55

STANDARD
100

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Basic Polar Fleece Jacket 023901

Unisex polar fleece jacket, a bit heavier than our Microfleece jacket. 2 side pockets
with zippers and 2 inner pockets. SBS zippers. Good to match with the Basic
Softshell program.

Quality: 100% polyester, antipilling polar fleece.
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL

580



YOUR COMPLETE

75 11 92 99

Haines 023946
Haines Women 023947

A warm, easy-wearing knitted fleece jacket with sections of softshell. Three zipped
outer pockets and two large inner pockets. Elastic inner cuffs with thumb holes and a

fold away reflective band. Hanger in neck and an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: Shell one: polyester fleece. Shell two: softshell 96% polyester
4%spandex

Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: 34/XS-44/XXL

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
(0] (0} 100
TEX@ SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

92

77



78

YOUR COMPLETE

®

‘WP 3000

MVP 1000

®

WP 3000

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

l 4 7 | sranparo
ey &F .
e

Recycled www.oeko-tex.com

35 18 10 605 55 580 00 945 99

Classic Softshell Vest 0200911
Classic Softshell Vest Women 0200916
Our 3 layer softshell vest with recycled polyester. Tone-in-tone reversed zipper on

center front and 3 exterior pockets. 2 interior pockets. Elastic tape on bottom hem
and arms. WP 3000 / MVP 1000

Quality: 96% Recycled Polyester, 4% spandex.

Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: XS - 3XL (00, 35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 99: XS-5XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44 (580, 99: XS/34 - 3XL/46)

g I sTANDARD
[ d ’ TEX® sz:?—gw
‘ . RISE

Recycled www.oeko-tex.com

I I [ o] ‘
35 18 10 605
55 580 00 945 99
Classic Softshell Jacket 0200910
Classic Softshell Jacket Women 0200915
Our 3 layer softshell jacket with recycled polyester. Tone-in-tone reversed zipper on

center front and 3 exterior pockets. 2 interior pockets. Elastic tape on bottom hem
and sleeves. WP 3000 / MVP 1000

Quality: 96% Recycled Polyester, 4% spandex.

Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: XS - 3XL (00, 35, 55: XS-4XL) (580, 99: XS-5XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44 (580, 99: XS/34-3XL/46)



YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

l 4 7 STANDARD
‘ ’ 100
‘ . SE 14-218
RISE
Recycled www.oeko-tex.com

Classic Softshell Hoody 0200912
Classic Softshell Hoody Women 0200917

QOur 3 layer hooded softshell jacket with recycled polyester. Tone-in-tone reversed
zipper on center front and 3 exterior pockets. 2 interior pockets. Detachable hood.
Elastic tape on bottom hem and adjustable Velcro sleeves. WP 3000 / MVP 1000

Quality: 96% Recycled Polyester, 4% spandex.
Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (35, 55: XS-4XL) (5680, 99: XS-5XL)
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44 (580, 99: XS/34-3XL/46)

Junior

PAGE 113

580

MVP 1000

79



80

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100

WP 5000 TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com
(AN
= =/
MVP 1000
Padded Softshell Vest 020958
Padded Softshell Vest Women 020959
A clean cut padded softshell vest. Three outer pockets with reversed SBS zippers
and one inner pocket. An easy removable label for rebranding. Includes black lining
and an embroidery zip.
Quality: 85% polyester 15% spandex laminated with 100% polyester
fleece. WP 5000
580 Weight: 315 g/m?
Size: XS-4XL
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

WP 5000

()

=~/
MVP 1000

Padded Softshell Jacket 0200954
Padded Softshell Jacket Women 0200957

A clean cut padded softshell jacket. Three outer pockets with reversed SBS zippers
and one inner pocket. Includes black lining and an embroidery zip.
An easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 85% polyester 15% spandex, laminated with 100% polyester
fleece. WP 5000
Weight: 315gsm
Size: XS-4XL o
Size Ladies: 34/XS-44/XXL



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
100
SE14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

WP 5000

MVP 1000

Padded Hoody Softshell 020952
Padded Hoody Softshell Women 020953

A clean cut padded softshell jacket with hood. Three outer pockets with reversed
SBS Zzippers and one inner pocket. An easy removable label for rebranding. Includes
black lining and an embroidery zip.

945

Quality: 85% polyester 15% spandex laminated with 100% polyester un !- or
fleece. WP 5000 J
Weight: 315 g/m? PAGE 114 <50
Size: XS-4XL
Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44



82

© e

WP 3000

MVP 3000

i
L ]

Ve

00

YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Milford Jacket 020927
Milford Jacket Women 020928

A modern 3 layer softshell with 2 side pockets and reflective printing around chest
pocket. 2 inner pockets. Detachable hood. Adjustable cuffs and drawstring in the
bottom. TPU Membrane + Fleece.

Quality: Shell 96% polyester, 4% spandex. Lining 100% polyester. WP
3000/MVP 3000

Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL (580, 99: XS-4XL)

Size Ladies: S/36-XXL/44 (580, 99: S/36-3XL/46)



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
(0](0) 100
TEX® SE 14-218

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

580 955 99

Grayland 020980
Grayland Women 020981

Comfortable and modern padded softshell jacket. A removable and adjustable
hood. Pre-curved sleeves for ease of movement. Four outer pockets with waterproof

zippers and two inner pockets one with zip and one mesh. Velcro adjustable cuffs
and reflective detail on back. Includes black lining.

Quality: 100% polyester with TPU membrane, laminated with 100%
polyester fleece. WP 10000/MVP 5000

Size: XS-4XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

955

¢ Sanders 010177
Q Sparta 010179

Padded softshell jacket with detachable hood and snow lock. Pre-curved sleeves,
hidden cuff at bottom sleeves. Inner pocket with cord loop and reflecting piping at

sleeves.

Quality: Shell in 100% polyester with PU film. Lining in 100% polyester.
Padding 100% polyester. WP 5000/MVP 5000.

Size: S-XXL (99: S-4XL)

Size Ladies: S/36-XL/42(99: S/36-3XL/46)

99



YOUR COMPLETE

@

WP 3000

580

580

84

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

1 580 955 99

Basic Rain Jacket 020929

Basic Rain Jacket in unisex with taped seams and 1 pocket. Foldable into a light bag
through the pocket and with a loop to fasten on belt or bag. Has an option for print
onto the bag as well.

Quality: 210T Polyester, PU coating. WP 3000.
Size: XS/S-3XL/4XL

Classic Rain Jacket 020939

A Classic rain jacket with metallic push buttons. Adjustable hood with a brim. 2 front
pockets with flap. Pit vents in metal, tapered seams.

Quality: 100% polyester with poly urethane WP 8000
Weight: 136 g/m?
Size: XS/S — 3XL/4XL

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

Hardy Reflective 020964

Modern windbreaker with hood and decorative zippers in metallic look. Mesh lining
inside. Contrast tape around hood and bottom hem at sleeves. Reflective index: 250.

Quality: 100% polyester with transparent coating.
Size: XS-3XL



YOUR COMPLETE

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 50

Willmar 0200964
Willmar Women 0200965

Functional reflective windbreaker with hood. Bird eye lining in hood and armpit for
increased comfort and breathability. 3 exterior pockets with zippers and 2 interior
pockets. Contrast tape around hood, bottom hem and sleeves.

Quality: 100% Polyester
Weight: 135 g/m?

Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

947

Junior

PAGE 113

85



86



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

WP 3000

Webster 020936

A nice Sporty and waterproof unisex jacket. Taped seams, 2 front pocket with
zippers. Velcro adjustment in sleeve ending. Adjustable hood and ample areas for
printing.

Quality: 100%polyester, TPU, WP 3000.
Size: XS-3XL

Hardy 020961

Modern windbreaker with hood and decorative zippers in metallic look. Mesh lining

inside. Contrast tape around hood and bottom hem at sleeves.

Quality: 100% polyester with transparent coating.
Size: XS-3XL

580

MWP 3000

Key West 020956

Modern unisex jacket with 2 front pockets with zipper and 1 inner pocket also with
Zipper. White contrast stripes in neck. Printers zippers in the lining.

Quality: 100% Nylon Taslan 196T. PU coating. Mesh lining. WP 3000/
MVP 3000
Size: XS-3XL

87



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

®

MVP 800

ay
-

&

Recycled

Classic Shell Jacket 0200923
Classic Shell Jacket Women 0200924

Highly functional and detailed shell jacket made from 100% recycled polyester. All
exterior zippers are waterproof. 2 exterior pockets with zippers and 2 interior pockets.
Roll up hood with drawstring, adjustable Velcro cuffs and drawstring at the bottom.
Taped seams. WP 3000 / MVP 800

Quality: 100% Recycled Polyester, laminated with tricot.
Weight: 125 g/m?

Size: XS - 4XL

Size Ladies: XS/34 - XXL/44

580

88



YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

WP 5000

@

MVP 3000

N

Stafford 020901

Unisex trekking jacket in a modern fit and added details. SBS waterproof zippers at
chest and at side pockets, one inner pocket with zip, taped seams and mesh lining.
Drawstring in the back for better fit and agility. Has pit zippers for easy venting.

Quality: 92%polyester 8% spandex TPU, WP 5000/MVP 3000.
Size: XS-3XL

WP 5000

)

MVP 3000

aN

Waco 020923
Waco Women 020924

Modern shell jacket with function and added details. SBS waterproof zipper at chest
and side pockets. Inner pocket with zip, adjusted for easy access for applying print/
embroidery. Taped seams and pit zippers for easy venting. Hood with drawstring,
adjustable cuffs and drawstring in the bottom.

Quality: 100% polyster jacquard. Laminated with tricot. WP 5000/MVP
3000.
Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-3XL/46




YOUR COMPLETE

MWP 3000

929

580

90

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Newport 020969

Fleece padded unisex jacket. 2 front pockets with zippers and hand warmer pocket.
White contrast stripes in bottom rib.

Quality: 100% Nylon Taslan 196T. Micro fleece lining 190 g/m? (sleeves
60 g/m? polyester padding and 210T polyester lining). WP
3000/MVP 3000

Size: XS-3XL

Arock 020903

An Autumn/Spring jacket with a thin lining. Sturdy metallic zippers and push buttons
for a contemporary look. Roll up hood, 2 front pockets with flap and 2 chest pockets
with zipper. Zip pocket on sleeve. Inner pocket with Velcro. Drawstring with a cut
detail in hem. Adjustable cuffs and earphone solutions. Has an embroidery zip.

Quality: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton T/C twill.
Weight: 245 g/m?
Size: XS-3XL

Weston 020989

Padded vest with reflective stripes and zip pullers. Side pockets with zippers and 1
inner pocket with zipper. SBS zippers.

Quality:
Size:

100% polyester, 240T Pongee, AC coating.
XS-3XL



Bomber 020955

Unisex jacket in bomber style. Side pockets with button and an arm pocket with
Zipper and extra storage outside of the pocket for pens. 1 inside pocket with zipper.
AC coating and SBS zippers.

Quality: 100% polyester, 200D Oxford.
Size: XS-3XL




92



YOUR COMPLETE

949

¢
\
SPUN DYED

water saving

o)

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

Utah Jacket 020942
Utah Jacket Women 020943

A modern cut lightly padded jacket. Color 949 has large reflective features. Main zip
and two side pockets with waterproof zippers. Includes a smart earphone solution
and A modern cut lightly padded vest with large reflective features. Waterproof
main zip and two zipped side pockets. Hidden chest pocket and two inner pockets.
Includes a smart earphone solution and an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Spun Dyed Polyester, 100% Polyester, with reflective
coating.

Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

99

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

| |
\ |
SPUNDYED

water saving REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

Utah Vest 020940
Utah Vest Women 020941

A modern cut lightly padded vest with large reflective features. Waterproof main zip
and two zipped side pockets. Hidden chest pocket and two inner pockets. Includes a
smart earphone solution and an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Spun Dyed Polyester, 100% Polyester, with reflective
coating

Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

Custer 020933
Custer Women 020934

A lightly padded fleece jacket with a reflective print. 2 side pockets with zippers.
Hidden sleeve pocket with zip, 2 inner pockets and thumbhole cuffs. Comes with
smart earphone solutions.

Quality: 100% polyester , 2 layer; single jersey with bonded micro
fleece 240gsm. Body fabric 2: 100% polyester 380T CIR with
reflective printing. Lining; 100% polyester 380T shiny finish.
Padding 100% polyester

Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-3XL/46

93



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

"
o

Recycled

Idaho Vest 0200974
Idaho Vest Women 0200975

A warm yet light weight vest with down-like padding. Made from 100% Recycled 99
Polyamide.

3 exterior pockets with zippers and 2 interior pockets. Elastic tape on bottom hem

and arms. Lady style comes with detachable hood. Comes with colored hanger,

earphone solution and zip pullers.

Quality: Shell fabric: 100% Recycled Polyamide. Padding: 100%
Recycled Polyester. Lining: 100% Recycled Polyester

Size: XS-3XL (580, 99: XS-4XL)

Size Ladies: XS/34 - XXL/44

Junior
PAGE 115

B ¢ 4
’ 580 75 99

Recycled

Idaho 0200976
Idaho Women 0200977

A warm yet light weight jacket with down-like padding. Made from 100% Recycled
Polyamide. Detachable hood, 3 exterior pockets with zippers and 2 interior pockets.
Elastic tape on bottom hem and sleeves. Comes with colored hanger, earphone
solution and zip pullers.

Quality: Shell fabric: 100% Recycled Polyamide. Padding: 100%
Recycled Polyester. Lining: 100% Recycled Polyester
Size: XS-3XL (580, 99: XS-4XL)

Size Ladies: XS/34 - XXL/44

75



95



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

35 55 580 90 99

Hudson Vest 020974
Hudson Vest Women 020975

A modern vest with down-like padding. 3 exterior pockets with zippers and 2 interior
pockets. Earphone loop in the neck

Quality: Shell and lining: 100% polyester. Padding: down-like in 100%
polyester

Size: XS-3XL (580, 99: XS-4XL)

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

920

unor

PAGE 115

Hudson 020976
Hudson Women 020977

A modern jacket with down-like padding. Detachable hood and 3 exterior pockets
with zippers and 2 interior pockets. Earphone loop in the neck

Quality: Shell and lining: 100% polyester. Padding: down-like in 100%
polyester

Size: XS-3XL (580, 99: XS-4XL)

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

55

Lemont 020918
Lemont Women 020919

A modern jacket with down-like padding and softshell panels. 3 exterior pockets with
zippers and 2 interior pockets. Earphone loop in the neck.

Quality: Shell 1: 100% polyester. Shell 2: 96% polyester, 4% spandex.
Padding: down-like in 100% polyester. Lining: 100% polyester
Size: XS-XXL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44







YOUR COMPLETE ‘l CLIQUE . PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

98



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

WP 5000

MVP 3000

Colorado 020931
Colorado Women 020932

A warm padded winter jacket. Waterproof SBS zipper on chest and front pockets.
Removable and adjustable hood. It has 2 large Mesh inner pocket. Drawstring in hem
and ladies drawstring in waist. Inner 2x2 rib cuff in sleeve. Has an embroidery zip.

Quality: Main fabric 100% polyester; 50D rib-stop +TPU film ; Shoulder
fabric: 100% polyester +TPU coating 50D*50D. WP 5000/MVP 530
3000.

Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

WP 5000

MVP 3000

Dumas 020998
Dumas Women 020999

A warm padded jacket for made for the cold and dark conditions. Reflective features

Two large mesh inner pocket. Drawstring in hem for men and ladies version in waist.
Velcro adjustable cuffs with inner 2x2 rib cuff in sleeve. includes two embroidery

zippers.

Quality: 100% Polyester + TPU coating 50D*50D 100% Polyester with
reflective coating. WP 5000/MVP 3000

Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

949

and removable adjustable hood. Waterproof SBS zippers on chest and front pockets.

99



YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

WP 5000 MVP 3000

Creston 020913

Padded parkas with soft teddy fabric lining in hood. Chest pocket with zip, 2 front
pockets with magnets and inner pocket with zip. Quilted inside and drawstring in
hem. Adjustable cuffs and earphone solutions. Has an embroidery zip.

Quality: 100% nylon; full dull taslon; 70D*320D + PU transperant
coating. WP 5000/MVP 3000.
Size: XS-3XL

WP 5000 MVP 3000

Q Lindy 020985

A padded ladies parka. Removable and adjustable hood lined with a soft teddy fabric.
Chest pocket with zip and two front pockets with magnets. Two inner zipped pockets
and two inner mesh pockets. Quilted inside and drawstring in waist and hem. Velcro
adjustable cuffs with inner 2x2 rib cuff in sleeve. Includes a smart earphone solution
and an embroidery zip. This style fits perfect together with Creston or Eskie.

Quality: 100% Nylon; full dull taslon; 70D*320D + PU transperant
coating. WP 5000/MVP 3000
Size: XS/34-XXL/44

100



29

YOUR COMPLETE

WP 5000

MVP 3000

Eskie 020996

An unisex heavy padded expedition style parka. Removable and adjustable hood.
Pre-curved sleeves for ease of movement. Four outer pockets with waterproof
zippers and two external pockets with magnets. One hidden safety pocket with a
smart earphone solution on the inside of the placket. Two inner zipped pockets and
two inner mesh pockets. Drawstring in waist and hem. Velcro adjustable cuffs with
inner 2x2 rib cuff in sleeve. Includes an embroidery zip.

Quality: 100% Nylon; full dull taslon; 70D*320D + PU transperant
coating. WP 5000/MVP 3000
Size: XS-3XL

101



102

Malamute 020997

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Kingslake 020970
Kingslake Women 020972

A wind and waterproof padded jacket. 4 exterior pockets with zippers, 1 interior
pocket with zipper and 2 interior mesh pockets. Detachable hood and hidden cuffs at
bottom sleeves. Earphone solution.

Suitable for Embroidery with access through the front 2 zip pockets.

Quality: Shell 100% polyester with PU coating, padding 100%
polyester. Lining 100% polyester. WP 3000/MVP 3000.

Weight: 160g/m padding, 140g/m sleeves

Size: XS-3XL

Size Ladies: XS/34-XXL/44

A warm unisex expedition parka for bone-chilling weather. Ribbed inner cuffs, rubber

buttons and big external pockets. Detachable hood with a removable faux fur trim.

Quality:

Size:

Shell nylon Taslan 189 T with PU coating. Lining and padding
in 100% polyester. WP 5000/MVP 3000.
XXS-3XL

35



P




‘CLIQUE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE




PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
(0]3(0) 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

10

Basic-T Junior 029032

Junior T-Shirt in soft cotton quality. Rib with elastane at collar.

Quality: 100% cotton (ash [92] 99% cotton, 1% viscose, grey melange
[95] 85% cotton, 15% viscose, anthracite melange [955] 60%
cotton, 40 % polyester).

Weight: 145 g/m?

Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

~ 105



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

COTTON

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Classic OC-T Junior 029362

A modern take on a classic T- Shirt made in 100% organic cotton. This side seam
T features a 1x1rib collar, reinforced neck tape and shoulder seams. A cut off neck
label for easy relabeling. Garment is preshrunk and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% organic cotton
Weight: 160 g/m?
Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 1560/160 (12-14)

®
SPUN DYED

water saving

Basic Active-T Junior 029037

Spun dye quality at basic prices! T-shirt made with interlock knitted fabric, side
seams, reinforced neck tape and an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% polyester
Weight: 135 g/m?
Size: 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

Neon-T Junior 029347

Modern fitted polyester T-shirt with a cotton feel. This tee is made with side seams,
double layer rib and reinforced neck tape.

Quality: 100% polyester
Weight: 160 g/m?
Size: 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

106 -



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

35

35 55 580 00 929

Basic Polo L/S Junior 028233

Our basic long sleeved polo with perfect fitting. Slits in the side and 2 tone in tone
buttons, rib at collar and bottom sleeve.

Quality: 100% cotton
Weight: 190 g/m?
Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)
STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

929

Basic Polo S/S Junior 028232

A basic polo for everyday use with a great fit made in 100% ring-spun cotton, 2 tone-
in-tone buttons, slits on sides and reinforced neck tape. The garment is preshrunk
and enzyme treated.

Quality: 100% cotton
Weight: 190 g/m?
Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

580

107



108

YOUR COMPLETE
STANDARD
(0] (0} 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

|

STANDARD
OEKO 100

®
TEX SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

COLOUR

Basic Cardigan Junior 021028

Junior cardigan in sweatshirt material. Anti-static front tone in tone zipper whichis
also featured on the side pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing
with anti-pilling finish. Elastic rib 1 x 1 with double stitching. Twill neck tape and
embroidered label. Rib at bottom sleeve and hem. Earphone ready.

Quality: 65% polyester, 35% cotton (visibility yellow [11] visibility orange
[170] 85% polyester 15% cotton).

Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

35 605 55 580

00 95 929

Basic Roundneck Junior 021020

Junior roundneck sweatshirt. Heavy neck tape and elastic rib at bottom sleeve and
hem. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Elastic
rib 1 x 1 with double stitching. Twill neck tape and embroidered label.

Quality: 65% polyester, 35% cotton.
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

35 55 580 95 99

Basic Pants Junior 021027

Junior pants in sweatshirt material with pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for
intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Drawstring at waist and elastic at bottom leg.
Fits perfect with Basic Hoody Junior and Basic Cardigan Junior.

Quality: 65% polyester, 35% cotton.
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)



00

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
(0] 3(0) 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

35 605 54 55 580

300 00 95 99

Basic Hoody Junior 021021

Junior style hooded sweatshirt. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing
with anti-pilling finish. Elastic rib 1 x 1 with double stitching. Twill neck tape and
embroidered label. Rib at bottom sleeve and hem. Pocket at front with flat cord
drawstring. Earphone ready.

Quality: 65% polyester, 35% cotton
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

109



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

STANDARD
OEKO 100 ]
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

SPUN DYED

water saving

35 55 580 95 99

Basic Active Hoody Junior 021067

Junior spun dyed hoody with kangaroo pocket. Herringbone neck tape, ribbing
of bottom sleeve and hem in main fabric. Made without drawstring for improved
child safety. Includes a smart earphone solution and an easy removable label for

rebranding.

Quality: 100% Spun Dyed Polyester

Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

STANDARD
OEKO 100
TEX@ SE 14-218

RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

SPUN DYED

water saving

35 55 580 95 99

Basic Active Half Zip Junior 021072

Junior spun dyed half zip cardigan. Herringbone neck tape, ribbing of bottom sleeve
and hem in main fabric. Includes an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Spun Dyed Polyester.
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

580

STANDARD
OEKO 100 !
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE

SPUN DYED

water saving

35 55 580 95 99

Basic Active Cardigan Junior 021068

Junior spun dyed full zip cardigan. Tone in tone full zip and two zipped front pockets.
Herringbone neck tape, ribbing of bottom sleeve and hem in main fabric. Includes a
smart earphone solution and an easy removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Spun Dyed Polyester,
Weight: 280 g/m?
Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

110 -



YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

111



YOUR COMPLETE

0 g

SPUN DYED

water saving

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

STANDARD
100

SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

580

580 95 99

Basic Active Pants Junior 021069

Junior Spun dyed style pant. Two front pockets and elastic leg endings. Size 90/100
is made without drawstring for improved child safety. An easy removable label for

rebranding.

Quality: 100% Spun Dyed Polyester,

Weight: 280 g/m?

Size: 90/100 (3-5), 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

STANDARD
(0] (0} 100
TEX@ SE 14-218
RISE
www.oeko-tex.com

SPUN DYED Tr—

water saving

55 580 00 95 929

Basic Active Shorts Junior 022055

Spun dyed quality at basic prices! Junior shorts made with interlock knitted fabric
and side seams. Two front pockets and elastic and draw string in waist. An easy
removable label for rebranding.

Quality: 100% Polyester
Weight: 135 gm?
Size: 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

112 =



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 50

Willmar Junior 0200963

Functional reflective windbreaker with detachable child proof hood. Bird eye lining
in hood and armpit for increased comfort and breathability. 2 exterior pockets with
zippers and 2 interior pockets. Contrast tape around hood, bottom hem and sleeves.

Quality: 100% Polyester
Weight: 135 g/m?
Size: 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)
947
STANDARD ‘
OEKO 100 ’
®
TEX SE 14-218 Recycled

RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

WP 3000

MVP 1000

35 55 580 99

Classic Softshell Jacket Junior 0200909

Our 3 layer hooded softshell jacket with recycled polyester. Tone-in-tone reversed
YKK zipper on center front and 3 exterior pockets. 2 interior pockets. Child proof
detachable hood. Elastic tape on bottom hem and sleeves. WP 3000 / MVP 1000

Quality: 96% Recycled Polyester, 4% spandex.
Size: 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 1560/160 (12-14)

580

113



114

YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

‘WP 5000

.
= STANDARD
MVP 1000 OEKO 100
TEX® SE 14-218
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

Padded Hoody Softshell Junior 0200906

A clean cut padded softshell jacket with a detachable child proof hood. Two outer
pockets with reversed SBS zippers. An easy removable label for rebranding. Includes
black lining and an embroidery zip.

Quality: Softshell, 85% Polyester,15% spandex laminated with 100%
polyester fleece
Size: 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Recycled

Idaho Junior 0200905

A warm yet light weight jacket with down-like padding. Made from 100% Recycled
Polyamide. A detachable child proof hood. 3 exterior pockets with zippers and 2
interior pockets. Elastic tape on bottom hem and sleeves. Comes with colored
hanger, earphone solution and zip pullers.

Quality: Shell fabric: 100% Recycled Polyamide. Padding: 100%
Recycled Polyester. Lining: 100% Recycled Polyester
Size: 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

580

Hudson Junior 020905

Junior modern jacket in down-like padding. Detachable hood and 3 exterior pockets
with zippers and 2 interior pockets.

Quality: Shell and lining: 100% polyester. Padding: down-like in 100%
polyester
Size: 110/120 (6-8), 130/140 (9-11), 150/160 (12-14)

Davis Kids 024036

6 panel cap with contrast colour sandwich piping. Metal buckle size adjuster.

Quality: 100% cotton twill.
Size: one size

115



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250 949 949 REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250
Smart Backpack Reflective 040165 Basic Backpack Reflective 040164
A smart bag in reflective fabric. Drawstring adjustment, front pocket with zipper and a Basic backpack in reflective fabric. A large uncoated surface for print. Reflective
rubber earphone port. Index: 250. 48x35,5cm =~ 10 | index: 250. 29x18x42cm ~ 21 |
Quality: 100% polyester Reflective fabric Quality: 600D polyester + reflective PU coating. Reflective index: 250.

116



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

Basic Backpack 040161

Functional Sporty backpack with two colour contrast in non woven material.
Adjustable straps and zipper at opening. Zipper pullers made plain, ideal to have your
company logo on. 29x18x42cm = 21L

Quality: Diamond Non-Woven, 95g and 600D polyester.

55

Smart Backpack 040163

2 coloured sporty bag with drawstring adjustment at top. Excellent printing area at
front of bag. 48x35.5cm = 10|

Quality: Diamond Non-Woven, 95g and 600D polyester.

Basic Bag 040162

Functional Sporty bag with two colour contrast in non woven material. Strong
adjustable straps and detachable shoulder strap. Zipper at opening. Zipper pullers
made plain, ideal to have your company logo on. 50x30x25cm = 35 |

Quality: Diamond Non-Woven, 95g and 600D polyester.

55

117



35 55 58 99

Backpack 1l 040207

Functional, spacious, sports backpack with adjustable straps on each side and
reflective piping on the outside. Front pocket with zip and strong rubber handle.

Many small storage spaces and mobile phone pocket. Padded at the back for greater
comfort, with adjustable padded straps. 46x28x13cm =~ 16 I.

Quality: 600D polyester coating PVC.

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Backpack 040103

Quality:

99

118

Backpack with a stable carrying system for the highest comfort. It has an adjustable
and lockable waistband and a phone pocket. Your wallet is protected from thieves via
a pocket in the back. 33x42x17cm = 23 |

600D polyester coating PVC.

2-in-1 bag 42L 040235

Duffel bag in an innovative modern design. A backpack and bag combined into one.
Sporty bag with water repellent function. Removable and adjustable straps. Spacious
inside compartment. Bottom and middle part of bag in Polyester, perfect to print your
logo. L51cm, W33cm =42 |

Quality: Shell fabric in PVC tarpaulin, bottom and sides in polyester.

2-in-1 bag 75 L 040236

Duffel bag in an innovative modern design. A backpack and bag combined into one.
Sporty bag with water repellent function. Removable and adjustable straps. Spacious
inside compartment. Bottom and middle part of bag in Polyester perfect to print your
logo. Shoe bag and inner pocket at inside. L66cm, W38cm = 75 |

Quality: Shell fabric in PVC tarpaulin, bottom and sides in polyester.



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

Sportbag 040208

Sporty bag with side pocket for shoes. Reflective piping, lower half in black, with two
strong straps and detachable shoulder strap. Outside pocket with zip. 54x30x27cm
=411

Quality: 600D polyester coating PVC.

119



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

PVC
Roll-Up Backpack 040220

Modern backpack with roll up function to increase volume when needed. Separate
storage for 15” computer or tablet. Safety pocket in the back and hidden pocket in
the bottom and two pockets on the sides. TPU zipper, reflective zip pullers and key
hook inside. 29x42x15cm =~ 18 |

Quality: Main: 300D polyester, Lining: 210D polyester PU backing,
Bottom: 1680D polyester.

free
City Backpack 040224

Backpack with lots of organization possibilites. One big main compartment, one
separate compartment for computer up to 15” or a tablet and with mesh pockets.
One front compartment with organzier, pocket with zip puller in the back for extra
safety while carrying and another hidden pocket in the bottom. TPU zipper and
reflective zip pullers and key hook inside. 34,5x47x15,5cm =~ 25 |

Quality: Main: 300D polyester, Lining: 210D polyester PU backing,
Bottom: 1680D polyester.

120




YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

&
free
Street Backpack 040223

Keep your essentionals secure with this light street backpack. One large main zip
compartment, with light padded computer storage and key hook. Zip pocket at front
and mesh pockets on both sides for small things you need to access easy. A pocket
in the back where you can store things for extra safety while carrying it. TPU zippers
and reflective zip pullers. 29,56x45,5x12cm =~ 16 |

Quality: Main: 300D polyester, Lining: 210D polyester PU backing,
Bottom: 1680D polyester.

@
free
Weekend Duffle 040222

A weekend bag with one big main storage, zipper pocket and 2 smaller pockets on
the inside. 2 external pockets on the outside that closes with velcro. Diagonal carry
strap with padding for comfortable use. TPU zippers and the zip pullers are reflective
and there’s a key hook inside. 57x43x21cm ~ 51,5 |

Quality: Main: 300D polyester, Lining: 210D polyester PU backing,
Bottom: 1680D polyester.

&
free

A classic slim laptop bag, still with lots of room to storage computer up to 15” or
tablet, all your gadgets, folders, papers and other essentials you need during a day.
One large main compartment and one front pocket with a big organizer and key hook
inside. TPU zippers and reflective zip pullers. 42x33x9cm = 12,5 |

Laptop Bag 040221

Quality: Main: 300D polyester, Lining: 210D polyester PU backing,
Bottom: 1680D polyester.

121



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

@
free
Melange Daypack 040301

A stylish everyday pack with SBS zipped main compartment with a sleeve and an
outer pocket. An open side pocket adds storage. Comes with a carrying handle,
lightly padded and adjustable shoulder straps.

Dimensions and volume: 28x42x12cm - 12L

Quality: 600D Polyester/TPE backing. Lining: 100% Polyester.

@
free
Melange Backpack 040302

A modern city style backpack. It features a main compartment that is closed with

a drawstring and outer pocket that is SBS zipped. The main compartment can be
compressed with two straps on its lid to make all your belongings to stay in one
place while on the move. One open side pocket adds storage. Comes with a carrying
handle, lightly padded and adjustable shoulder straps. Dimensions and volume
32x42x15cm - 20L

Quality: 600D Polyester/TPE backing. Lining: 100% Polyester.

122



YOUR COMPLETE

PVC "
free
Melange Computer Case 040303

A clean and minimalist design computer case. It features a padded and SBS zipped
main compartment. A SBS zipped outer pocket adds options for those important
documents.

Comes with sturdy carrying handles.

Dimensions and volume 36x26x3cm - 3L

Quality: 600D Polyester/TPE backing. Lining: 100% Polyester.

@
free
Melange Travel Bag 040304

This is the perfect weekend bag. It features a large compartment and a front pocket
both SBS zipped. Comes with sturdy carrying handles and adjustable shoulder strap.
Dimensions and volume 48x22x26cm - 24L

Quality: 600D Polyester/TPE backing.




YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

@
free
Prestige Backpack 040311

This stylish designed backpack gives you one main large compartment with a
padded sleeve and two outer pockets all SBS zipped. A generous sturdy side pocket
adds space. The top, bottom and sides are PU-coated for extra durability. Comes
with a carrying handle, Stylish padded and adjustable shoulder straps. Dimensions
and volume 30x44x16cm - 18L

Quality: 300D Polyester/TPE backing - 2nd fabric- PU coating
Lining: 100% Polyester.

' 955 ‘

PVC PVC
free free

Prestige Briefcase 040313 Prestige Dufflebag 040312
This stylish designed briefcase case features a padded compartment and a front This stylish designed duffle features a large compartment and a front pocket both
pocket both SBS zipped. The top, bottom and sides are PU-coated for extra SBS zipped. The top, bottom and sides are PU-coated for extra durability. Comes
durability. Comes with stylish carrying handles. Shoulder strap with metal matt silver with stylish carrying handles. Shoulder strap with metal matt silver clips that add
clips that add further to the quality of this bag. Dimensions and volume 39x31x9cm further to the quality of this bag. Dimensions and volume 50x27x23cm - 28L
-8L
Quality: 300D Polyester/TPE backing - 2nd fabric- PU coating

Quality: 300D Polyester/TPE backing - 2nd fabric- PU coating Lining: 100% Polyester.

Lining: 100% Polyester . SBS zippers. Accessories; Metal matt

silver

124



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

@
free
Prestige Trolley 040314

Suitable as carry-on luggage according to IATA this is the perfect trolley for your
travels.

This stylish designed trolley features one large SBS zipped compartment that’s lined
and has straps to keep your belongings in one place while on the move. Another
feature is a large zipped pocket on the inside. A generous outside SBS zipped front
pocket for quick access items. Two wheels and a stand solution makes it light and
maneuverable. The telescopic handle can be hidden in a zipped compartment for
protection. The top, bottom and sides are PU-coated for extra durability. Comes with
a stylish fabric lined carrying handle. When not in use it can be collapsed to save
storage space. Weight 1,8 kg Dimensions and volume including wheels and handle
35x54x19cm - 32 L

Quality: 300D Polyester/TPE backing - 2nd fabric- PU coating
Lining: 100% Polyester.

PVC

The perfect complement to your prestige luggage is this stylish designed toilet case.
It features a SBS zipped compartment with a mesh pocket and a stylish handle. The
top, bottom and sides are PU-coated for extra durability.

Dimensions and volume 25x15x9cm - 3L

Prestige Toilet Case 040315

Quality: 300D Polyester/TPE backing - 2nd fabric- PU coating

125



126

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

free
2.0 Backpack 040241

Functional backpack in a well-engineered design - suitable for most occasions. Two
large compartments separated by a internal sleeve to keep your laptop protected.
The second compartment has mesh pocket organizers and a keychain hook. Top
pocket for easy access and a hidden pocket in the back keeps your valuables

safe. A sturdy webbing strap on the back makes it attachable on a luggage trolley.
Reflective details makes you visible in the dark.

Dimensions and volume: 45x31x20cm - 28L

Quality: 100% 150D polyester with PU backing and PU coating.

2.0 Cooler Backpack 040243

Perfect pack if you need to keep your drinks or food cold. Two larger compartments
one well insulated that works as a cooler and one regular with mesh pocket
organizers and a keychain hook. Top pocket for easy access and a sturdy handle.
Two big mesh pouches on the sides. Comes with a bottle opener attached to the
main zipper. Reflective details makes you visible in the dark. Dimensions and volume:
43,5x31x17cm -23L

Quality: Shantung Pongee 100% polyester with PU backing and PU
coating



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

&
free
2.0 Daypack 040242

A light and flexible daypack for an active everyday life. Three larger compartments
with an additional zipped mesh pocket. The third compartment is accessible through
a hidden zipper under the shoulder straps. Two functional easy accesses pockets
one on the top and one at the lower side. Two big mesh pouches on the sides with
elastic straps and two smaller ones on the shoulder straps. The straps have a clever
handle, a sternum strap and waist strap to keep the backpack in place even with
bigger movements. Reflective details makes you visible in the dark. Dimensions and
volume: 41x23x13cm - 12L

Quality: 100% 150D polyester with PU backing and PU coating.

99

127



128

YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

2.0 Combi Bag 040250

A bag that doubles as a backpack for a wide range of uses. Handle on top and front.
Shoulder straps with two D-rings that feature a sternum strap for stability when on
the move. Two large zipped side pockets, one insulated — perfect for cold drinks

and food. Large u-shaped zipper for easy access and fast packing. A ventilated
shoe/towel compartment. Zipped top pocket with a key chain hook. One hidden
safety pocket behind the shoulder straps and one large mesh side pocket. Includes
reflective details.

Quality: 100% Polyester with PU backing and PU coating.



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

PVC
free
2.0 Duffle 040246

A versatile training duffle with good ventilation. The main compartment is ventilated
and has zipped organizing pockets and a keychain hook. Its carried with two
handles or a detachable shoulder strap with a shoulder pad that has a business card
slit. On its side it features is a ventilated shoe/towel compartment. Dimensions and
volume: 48x25,5x28,5cm -34L

Quality: Shantung Pongee 100% polyester with PU backing and PU
coating

free
2.0 Computer Bag 040248

Elegant business computer bag. Three large compartments separated by a padded
internal sleeve to keep your computer protected. Inside we have several organizing
pockets for accessories. A diagonal detachable shoulder strap for extra caring
comfort and a shoulder pad with a business card slit. Two padded handles and
two large outer pockets with zippers. A sturdy webbing strap on the back makes it
attachable on a luggage trolley. Dimensions and volume: 40x32x11cm - 14L

Quality: Shantung Pongee 100% polyester with PU backing and PU
coating

129



130

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

PVC
free
2.0 Travel Bag Small 040244

A perfect smaller travel bag for that weekend trip. The main compartment is
accessible with an u-shaped zipper for easy and quick packing. Inside we have a
hanging zipped pocket and a keychain hook. A sturdy detachable shoulder strap with
a shoulder pad that has a business card slit. The Grab handles join at the top with

a padded wrap with Velcro. The bag features one pocket on each side, one shoe/
towel compartment, one mesh pocket. The back and front have a zipped pocket
each. Dimensions and volume: 46x25x25cm - 29L

Quality: Shantung Pongee 100% polyester with PU backing and PU
coating

@
free
2.0 Travel Bag Medium 040245

Need a travel bag with more space this one is for you. The main compartment is
accessible with an u-shaped zipper for easy and quick packing. Inside we have

a zipped organizing pocket and a mesh pocket with a keychain hook. A sturdy
detachable shoulder strap with a shoulder pad that has a business card slit. The
Grab handles join at the top with a padded wrap with Velcro. Two extra handles on
the side for easy carry from all sides. The bag features one pocket on each side, one
ventilated shoe/towel compartment. The back and front have a zipped pocket each.
Dimensions and volume: 53x31x28cm - 46L

Quality: Shantung Pongee 100% polyester with PU backing and PU
coating



YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

99

&
free
2.0 Toilet Bag 040249

A modern toiletry bag packed full with organizing pockets both regular and mesh.
Large zipped pocket on the back for easy access. Comes with a handle and a hook
for hanging the bag when opened. Dimensions and volume: 25x19x10 - 5L

Quality: Shantung Pongee 100% polyester with PU backing and PU
coating

PVC

Stylish Computer tote bag. One large zipped compartment with a padded sleeve to
keep your laptop protected. Two Large zipped pockets on the outside. Its carried
with two handles or a detachable shoulder strap with a shoulder pad that has a
business card slit. A nicely integrated strap on the back makes it attachable on a
luggage trolley. Dimensions and volume: 38x33x14,5cm -18L

2.0 Tote Bag 040247

Quality: Shantung Pongee 100% polyester with PU backing and PU
coating

131



vourcompiee [ CLIQUE | promowenr suppLiER

132



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

Junior
PAGE115
Davis 024035
6 panel cap with contrast colour sandwich piping. Metal buckle size adjuster.
Quality: 100% cotton twill.
Weight: 260 g/m?
Size: one size

00

55

Classic Cap 024078

Classic 6-panel cap in unbrushed cotton twill and velcro size adjuster.

Quality: 100% cotton
Weight: 250 g/m?
Size: One Size

=133



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

00

Texas Cap 024065

5 panel, twill cap with velcro adjustment at back.

Quality: 100% cotton.
Weight: 180 g/m?
Size: one size

00 580 99 75

Street Cap 024079

Street style 6-panel cap with a flat visor. Unbrushed cotton twill and a snap closure
size adjuster.

Quality: 100% Polyester
Weight: 250 g/m?
Size: One Size

134 il il



YOUR COMPLETE

554 95 92

Melange Cap 024066

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

99 99

Flexifit Cap 024067

6 panel cap with contemporary mélange fabric. Has velcro strap in the back for size
adjustment.

Quality: 100% Polyester
Weight: 210 g/m?
Size: one size

6 panel stretch cotton twill cap with a wide elastic band for a perfect fit.

Quality: 97% Cotton 3% Elastane
Weight: 230 g/m?
Size: S/M 57cm /XL 59cm

Reflective Cap 024068

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

6 panel cap in reflective fabric covered with black mesh. Has velcro strap in the back

for size adjustment.

Quality:
Weight: 320 g/m?
Size: one size

50% cotton, 50% Polyester, mesh 100% polyester

135



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

580 75 203 955 99

Milas 024137

Rib knitted hat with a fold and four seams at top.

Quality: 100% Acrylic
Size: One Size

136 il il



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

580 07 82 95 99

Otto 024136

Double structure knitted hat with four seams at top.

Quality: 100% Acrylic
Size: One Size

580 95 99

Hubert 024128

Knitted hat folded at bottom.

Quality: 100% acrylic.
Size: one size

580 95 99

Hubert Patch 024129

Knitted hat folded at bottom. Patch at front for print (size 9,5 x 4,5 cm)

Quality: 100% acrylic, patch 100% cotton twill.
Size: one size

137



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

Hubert Patch Reflective 024135

Knitted hat folded at bottom with interknitted reflective thread . Patch at front for print
(size 9,5 x 4,5 cm)

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

Quality: 100% acrylic, patch 100% cotton twill.
Size: One Size

949

Hubert Reflective 024134

Knitted hat folded at bottom with interknitted reflective thread.

Quality: 100% acrylic.
Size: One Size

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

949

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

949

Grover Reflective 024164

Fine knitted hat with six seams at the top. Knitted cotton lining. 2 reflective stripes for
good visibility. Reflective index: 250

Quality: 100% acrylic, lining 100% cotton
Size: one size

138



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

35 55 580 00 99
Moody 024133
Versatile tube in elastic fleece. The 1 flatlock stich is reflective
Quality: 92% Polyester, 8% Elastane
Weight: 380 g/m?
Size: One Size

REFLECTIVE INDEX: 250

35 55 580 00 929

George 024132

Hat in elastic fleece. 6 flatlock in reflective stitching.

Quality: 92% Polyester, 8% Elastane
Weight: 380 g/m?
Size: One Size

949

605

m

Kyle 024131

170

Double single jersey hat, 6 flatlock seams on top.

Quality: 95% Cotton / 5% Elastane single jersey
Weight: 180 g/m?
Size: One Size

139



PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

YOUR COMPLETE

35 55 58 00 99
Baily 024125
Light and comfortable hat with soft fleece lining. Suitable to wear under a helmet on
a cold day.
Quality: 100% cotton. Single jersey knit with 100 % polyester fleece -
lining.
Weight: 180 g/m?
Size: one size

00

Saco 024130

Double single jersey hat, 6 flatlock seams in the top.

Quality: 95% cotton, 5% elastane (visibility yellow [11], visibility orange
[170], anthracite melange [955] 62% polyester. 33% cotton,
5% elastane).

Weight: 180 g/m?

Size: one size

580 96 99

Elastic Belt 024205

Stretch belt in polyester with metal pin buckle. Fits both men and women.

Quality: 53% polyester, 47% rubber for elastic. PU strap end. Buckle
100% Alloy (nickel free)
Size: 105 cm, 120 cm

580

140 il il



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

\

il

99 18 00 300 605 35 580 10 55

}.

Zip puller 50-p 024201

Basic zip puller to mix and match your own style on our different models with zippers.

Quality:
Size: 50-p

Drawstring 50 m 024200

Drawstrings in polyester to mix and match for your own style on hoodies. 50 meter
can be used for about 40 pcs.

Quality: 100% polyester
Size: 50m

3
4
| 3
:

00 55

300 580 605
35

141



YOUR COMPLETE PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

About print and embroidery.

Different printing methods are required for good quality and durability. The method to use
depends on the product to be printed. Below, we have compiled a short and simple guide,

explaining the differences between the printing methods used for textile products.

[ A ] SCREEN - The easiest, cheapest and very often the best
printing method. Used for T-shirts, sweatshirts and other easy

ready-made clothing.

[ B] TRANSFER - Preferably used for the same products as
above, but will provide a more detailed result and more distinct co-

lours. The transfer print can be stocked for immediate application.

[ C ] DIRECT EMBROIDERY - Creates an impression of
exclusivity and class. This method is excellent for jackets, terry

cloth, knitwear and shirts.

[ D ] WOVEN EMBROIDERY — Woven embroidered
labels are extremely detailed and very distinctive. These labels can

also be stocked for reproduction.

[ E] EMBOSSING - A printing method that punches the print
onto the fabric three-dimensionally. The effect is like blind-stam-
ping — discreet and exclusive. This method can be used on most

materials, but preferably on cotton, polyester and fleece.

142



ACRYLIC
BONDED FABRIC

CANVAS

CvC

EASY CARE

ELASTANE

FLEECE

FULLY FASHIONED
GAUGE
INTERLOCK

COMBED COTTON

CARDED COTTON,

LYCRA®
MESH

MICRO FLEECE

OPEN END SPINNING

OTTOMAN

OXFORD

PIQUE

POLYAMIDES,

YOUR COMPLETE

PROMOWEAR SUPPLIER

What does it mean?

see Synthetic fibers.

are two differnt layers of fabric combined into

one.

is an extremly heavy duty fabric, often made
of cotton. Used for making sails, bags, shoes
and other funktions where sturdiness is required.

(Chief Value Cotton) is a mix of high quality
cotton and polyester, where cotton is more than 50%.

is an expression that means easy to handle and

manage through time. The product has been

treated mechanically or with chemicals to make
ironing or pressing easier. The treatment will fade away

over time.

is a common name for a synthetic fiber known

for its exceptional elasticity. One of the most
famous is LYCRA .

is the common name for a soft fabric, usually
made of polyester. Have a short pile and the
fabric is both warm and breathable.

means that the garment have been produced in
knitted pre-shaped pieces.

is the unit of measure that refers to the knitting

machines fineness size.

is a joined closely knit textile fabric, mostly
used as lining.

is a soft version of cotton, a method where the
shorter fibres have been removed leaving the fibres well
paralleled. The yarn takes colouring better, will get

stronger and softer.

compared to combed cotton, this process is
not as smooth, having more fibres “sticking
out” and is often a little bit rougher.

is a registrated brand from INVISTA, see Elastane.

is a "net” looking textile, often used in the

inside of sport garments.

is the same as fleece but with a shorter pile.
See fleece.

is a technology for creating yarn without using

a spindle. It’s not suitable for thin yarn.

is a fabric with a pronounced ribbed or corded
effect, often made of silk or a mixture.

is a type of woven fabric, the unbalanced con

struction of the fabric causes the thin yarns to

break and leave tiny holes. Commonly found in cotton
shirting.

is a weaving style, normally used with cotton.
Characterized by raised parallel cords or fine ribbing.

Synthetic fiber.

POLYESTER
POPLIN

PU

REGENATE FIBRE

RIBBING

RINGSPUN FABRIC

RIP-STOP

SINGLE JERSEY
SLUB

SOFT SHELL

SPUN DYED

SYNTHETIC FIBERS

TACTEL

T/C
TAFFETA

TASLAN,

suitable for decoration.

I'WILL

VISCOSE,

VELCRO'

is the most important fiber of all synthetic fibers,
see synthetic fibers.

is a fabric consisting of silk warp with a weft of

worsted yarn.

is an abbreviation of Polyurethane, which is a
water resistant film (or coating) used for example
on outwear as jackets and bags.

is the name of art silk developed of the cellulose

fibre. Most common is viscose, modal and acetate.

is a pattern in which vertical stripes of stockinette
stitch alternative with vertical stripes of reverse
stockinette stitch. It gives more elasticity.

means of taking the rougher feel of raw cotton
and making it smoother to the touch. Essentially,
the process for producing ringspun fabric in
volved using a spinning method, such as on a
spinning wheel, to create a slightly finer thread.

is a light-weight nylon fabric with inter-woven
ripstop reinforcement threads in a crosshatch

pattern.
a fine fabric most often used to make t-shirts.

soft lump or unevenness in a yarn; either an

imperfection or created by design

is a term used on soft materials with the ability
to block water partially, and comes with different
degrees of water resistance and breath ability.

Spun dyed is a process where pigment is added in
to the fiber itself. This significantly reduces the
amount of water and chemical use in production.
In addition, this environmentally friendly
technique ensures better color depth and color

fastness.

is a collection name of all fibres that been artifcial
produced out of synthetic polymers. Most

common is polyester, polyamides and acrylic.
is a trademarked brand produced by Invista.
It has a cotton like feel.

is a shortname for polyester/cotton mix, where
polyester makes ca 65%.

is a crisp, smooth woven fabric made from silk or

synthetic fibres.

usually synthetic fibres are single fibres is a fibre
that gives a rougher, rather then shiny textile,

comes from a method of weaving textiles that
have a high wear and tear quality. Jeans, work
wear and some shirts are often made from twill.

see regenerate fibres.
is a brand name of fabric hook-and-loop

fasteners, but it’s so well known that it has become

the generic term for a type of product.

143



144

Care instructions

Although we are most careful in our choice of materi-
als, workshops, production methods and products to
ensure high quality, you also ainstructions on its care
are given with symbols and text in all our garments.
An explanation of the symbols most commonly used

are given below.

The tub shows that the garment may be hand or
machine washed, and the number shows the recom-
mended water temperature. Takes normal spin cycle.
It is as important not to wash the garment in too
cold as in too hot water. For example, bleeding can
occur much easier at 40°C than at 60°C, depending
on the dyes used. Therefore always follow the given
temperature. A crossed tub means that the garment

may not to be water washed.

®R

A circle means that the garment may be dry cleaned.
The letter in the circle gives the chemical to be used in

dry cleaning. A crossed circle means that dry cleaning

A

The triangle means that the garment may be chlorine

is not allowed.

bleached. The letters Cl in the triangle is the chemical

The symbol is used for fab-
ric that is waterproof from

2000 WP or more.

wp

Breathable.

Wind resistant

" {\. Taped seams.
-
Reflective

indicates how much.

UV protected fabric. The value under

YOUR COMPLETE

term for chlorine. The crossed triangle means chlorine

&

The symbol of the circle within the square means

bleach is not allowed.

O

that the garment may be tumble dried. This symbol
crossed means that tumble drying is not permitted. It
is especially important that this instruction is obser-
ved because this is the only drying method that can
damage a garment made of fabric that does not take

tumble drying.

a X

The iron shows that the garment may be ironed or

heat pressed. One or more dots in the symbol shows

the iron setting.

ee¢ Hot iron (highest 200°C)
e Warm iron (highest 150°C)
* Cool iron (highest 110°C)

A crossed iron means that the garment should not
be ironed or pressed with heat. Avoid ironing the
print on printed garments, (even on the reverse side

of the print).

Symbols

|
' Spun dyed 9

BcLiquE] rromowEAR sUPPLIER

Preparation before
washing clothes:

e Always sort and wash laundry according to

care instructions; 40°, 60°C etc.
» Wash dark colours separately.

* Follow the advice on dosage given by

the detergent manufacturer.

If you have any questions about quality, care,

etc., please feel free to call us.

Women'’s cut.

SPUN DYED
@ Men’s style.

@ Organic Cotton

ORGANIC Junwr Junior size

COTTON

E,\é(e: PVC free e Easy care — the garment is easy to iron

and press.
> N

@ ’ Recycled synthetic fibres High visibility colour
Recycled

e

New this season.

S

New colour for the season.

Women’s colour



07

10

11

101

170

171

203

White

Offwhite

Khaki

Stone White

Lemon

Visibility Yellow

Neon Yellow

Visibility Orange

Neon Orange

Orange

Blood Orange

Burned Orange

Frosted Pink

Neon Pink

Candy Pink

Heather

Bright Pink

Bright Cerise

Red

Burgundy

Bright Lilac

w0
N
(=]

593

600

611

615

200
N

COLOR SCHEME

Sky Blue

Bright Blue

Neon Blue

Turquoise

Royal Blue

Navy Melange

Deep Blue

Blue Melange

Light Blue

Soft Blue

Navy

Dark Navy

Polar Blue

Steel Blue

Visibility Green

Apple Green

Neon Green

Sage Green

Flag Green

Hunting Green

Light Green

815

920

91

92

925

94

949

Green Melange

Bottle Green

Army Green

Fog Green

Light Khaki

Sand

Caffe Latte

Dark Mocca

Grey

Stone

Ash

Nature Melange

Silver

Dark Grey

Reflective Grey

Reflective

Grey Melange

Anthracite Melange

Metal Grey

Anthrachite

Black






INDEX

A

Amarillo 028219 35
Ambition Half Zip 021075 63
Ambition Roundneck ...........ccc.uunnn. 021074.............. 62
Ambition-T 029376 23
Ambition-T Women 029377 23
Arden 029318 16
Arock 020903 90
Aston 021174 69
Astoria 028273 36
Austin 028272 36
B

Backpack 040103

Backpack IT 040207

Baily 024125

Basic Active Cardigan 021016

Basic Active Cardigan Junior. 021068.

Basic Active Half Zip Junior. 021072.

Basic Active Hoody 021011
Basic Active Hoody Full Zip .......... 021014.
Basic Active Hoody Full Zip Women 021015.

Basic Active Hoody Junior 021067.
Basic Active Half Zip. 021013.
Basic Active Pant: 021017
Basic Active Pants Junior................ 021069
Basic Active Polo 028254
Basic Active Roundneck ................. 021010
Basic Active Shorts 022053
Basic Active Shorts Junior............. 022055
Basic Active-T 029038

Basic Active-T Junior..
Basic Active-T Women

Basic Active-T L/S 029040

Basic Active-T L/S Women ........... 029041

Basic Backpack 040161

Basic Backpack Reflective.............. 040164

Basic Bag 040162 117
Basic Cardigan 021038 42
Basic Cardigan Junior ............ccc..... 021028.............. 108
Basic Cardigan Women 021039 42
Basic Half Zip

Basic Hoody
Basic Hoody Full Zip
Basic Hoody Full Zip Women

Basic Hoody Junior. 021021 109
Basic Micro Fleece Jacket .............. 023914.............. 76
Basic Micro Fleece Jacket Women . 023915.............. 76
Basic Pants

Basic Pants Junior
Basic Polar Fleece Jacket
Basic Polar Fleece Ves

Basic Polo
Basic Polo L/S Junior...........c........
Basic Polo Women
Basic Polo L/S Pocket
Basic Polo Pocket
Basic Polo S/S Junior.............c........
Basic Polo Sweater
Basic Rain Jacket

Basic Roundneck

Basic Roundneck Junior 021020 108
Basic-T 029030 7
Basic-T Junior 029032 105
Basic-T L/S

Basic-T L/S Women.... .

Basic-T V-neck 029035 8
Basic-T Women 029031 7
Bend 022054 71
Bomber 020955 91
Brooklyn 029006 15
C

Cambridge 027310 68
Cargo Pocket 022042 73
Cargo Pocket Stretch 022045 73
Carolina L/S 029319 17
Carolina S/S 029317 17
Carolina Tanktop 029307 18
City Backpack 040224 120
Clare 027955 66
Clark 027950 66
Classic Cap 024078 133
Classic Cardigan 021048 46

Classic Cardigan Women
Classic Half Zip
Classic Hoody
Classic Hoody Full Zip
Classic Hoody Full Zip Women
Classic Hoody Women..............c.....
Classic Lincoln L/S
Classic Lincoln S/S
Classic Marion L/S
Classic Marion S/S
Classic OC Polo
Classic OC Polo Women.................
Classic OC-T
Classic OC-T JUnior.........cooocvvenenene
Classic OC-T Women ..........cccc.......
Classic Rain Jacket

Classic Roundneck 021040 45
Classic Shell Jacket 0200923 88
Classic Shell Jacket Women............ 0200924............ 88

Classic Softshell Hoody
Classic Softshell Hoody Womes
Classic Softshell Jacket
Classic Softshell Jacket Junio:
Classic Softshell Jacket Women
Classic Softshell Vest

Classic Softshell Vest Women......... 0200916............ 78
Classic Tanktop 029367 18
Classic-T 029320 8
Colorado 020931 99
Colorado Women 020932 99
Conrad 028274 36
Craig 021053 65
Creston 020913 100
Custer 020933 93
Custer Women 020934 93
Davis 024035 133
Davis Kid 024036 115
Derby-T 029342 14
Derby-T Women 029343 14
Drawstring 50 m 024200 141
Ducan 021055 65
Dumas 020998 99
Dumas Women 020999 99
E

Elastic Belt 024205 140
Elgin 029411 19
Eskie 020996 101
Ezel 029460 19
F

Fashion Top Women 029005 16
Flexifit Cap 024067 135
G

Garland 027321 69
George 024132 139
Gerry 021051 65
Grayland 020980 83
Grayland Women 020981 83
Grover Reflective 024164 138
H

Haines 023946 71
Haines Women 023947 77
Hardy 020961 87
Hardy Reflective 020964 84
Harper 021019 53
Hayden 021024 58
Hayden Women

Heavy Premium Polo
Heavy Premium Polo Women
Heli

Hobart 021022

Hobart Women 021023

Hollis 022057

Hubert 024128

Hubert Reflective 024134

Hubert Patch 024129

Hubert Patch Reflective .................. 024135

Hudson 020976

Hudson Junior 020905 115
Hudson Women 020977 96
Hudson Vest 020974 96
]I-[udson Vest Women ..o 020975.............. 96
Ice Sport-T 029336

Ice-T 029334

Ice-T Women 029335

Idaho ... 0200976

Idaho Junior 0200905

Idaho Women . 0200977

Idaho Vest.... 0200974

Idaho Vest Women ..........ccoevevnnen 0200975

K

Katy 029305 17
Kenai 022046 75
Kenai Women 022047 75
Key West 020956 87
Kingslake 020970 102
Kingslake Women 020972 102
Kyle 024131 139
L

Laptop Bag 040221 121
Lemont 020918 96
Lemont Women 020919 96
Libby 027347 69
Lincoln 028204 29
Lindy 020985 100
Loris 021046 53
Loris Women 021047 53
M

Mal 020997 102
Mant 028250 3
Manhattan L/S 028252 33
Mant Women 028251 33
Manhattan L/S Women .................. 028253........c..c. 33
Marietta 028277

Mel Backpack 040302

Mel Cap 024066

Melange Computer Case. 040303..

Mel Daypack 040301

Mel Travel Bag 040304

Miami Hoody 0201031 39
Miami Hoody Full Zip ........ccccc....... 0201034............ 39
Miami Roundneck 0201030 9
Milas 024137 136
Milford Jacket 020927 82
Milford Jacket Women..................... 020928.............. 82
Moody 024133 139
N

Neon-T 029345 20
Neon-T Junior 029347 106
Neon-T Women 029346 20
New Alpena 028223 37
New Classic-T 029360 9
New Classic-T Women 029361.. .
New Conway 028222 37

Newport 020969 90
Newton 028237 37
Newton Women 028239 37
Nome 029314 22
o

Oakdale 021062 60
Oakdale Women 021063 60
Odessa 021066 61
Orlando 029430 19
Orlando Women 029431 19
Ottawa 021064 61
Ottawa Women 021065 61
Otto Hat 024136 137
Over-T 029390 11
Oxford 027311 69
P

Padded Hoody Softshell 020952 81
Padded Hoody Softshell Women ....020953.............. 81
Padded Softshell Jacket 0200954 0
Padded Softshell Jacket Women ..... 0200957.

Padded Softshell Junior.
Padded Softshell Vest

.0200906.

020958

Padded Softshell Vest Women ........
Premium Active-T

020959.....couneee
029338

Premium Active-T Women .............
Premium Fashion-T

029339.......c

Premium Fashion-T Women
Premium Fashion-T L/S...
Premium Fashion-T L/S Women ...
Premium Long-T

Premium OC Cardigan..
Premium OC Cardigan Women .
Premium OC Hoody .
Premium OC Hoody Full Zip .........

Premium OC Hoody Full Zip Women 021005

Premium OC Hoody Women ..........
Premium OC Pants

021003..............
021008

Premium OC Pants Women

021009

Premium OC Roundneck . 21000

Premium OC Roundneck Women...021001...
Premium-T 029340

Premium-T Women 029341

Prestige Backpack. 040311

Prestige Briefcase 040313

Prestige Dufflebag 040312

Prestige Toilet Case 040315

Prestige Trolley 040314

R

Raglan-T. 029326 22
Reflective Cap 024068 135
Roll-Up Backpack 040220 120
S

Saco 024130 140
Sanders 010177

Seattle 028242

Seattle Women 028243

Sebring 020902

Single Jersey Polo 028280

Slub Tanktop Women...........ccc..c.... 029351

Slub-T. 029352

Slub-T Women 029353

Smart Backpack 040163

Smart Backpack Reflective .040165...

Sparta 010179

Sportbag 040208

Stafford 020901

Street Backpack 040223

Street Cap 024079

Stretch Premium Polo ...

28240

Stretch Premium Polo L 128262

Stretch Premium Polo Women 028241

Stretch Premium Polo Women L/S . 028263 .
Stretch Shirt L/S 027960 66
Stretch Shirt L/S Women ................ 027961............... 66
Stretch-T, 029344 14
Texas Cap 024065 134
U

Utah Jacket 020942 93
Utah Jacket Women 020943 93
Utah Vest 020940 93
Utah Vest Women 020941 93
v

Venice 022064 70
Waco 020923 89
‘Waco Women 020924 9
Webster. 020936 87
Weekend Duffle 040222 121
Weston 020989 90
Willmar 0200964 5
Willmar Junior ... .0200963.

Willmar Women . .0200965.

Zip puller 50-p 024201 141
2-in-1 bag 421 040235 118
2-in-1 bag 751 040236 118
2.0 Backpack 040241 126
2.0 Combi Bag 040250 128
2.0 Computer Bag 040248

2.0 Cooler Backpack . .040243

2.0 Daypack 040242

2.0 Duffle 040246 129
2.0 Toilet Bag 040249 131
2.0 Tote Bag 040247 131
2.0 Travel Bag Medium .................. 040245............. 130
2.0 Travel Bag Small 040244 130

5-Pocket Stretch

5-Pocket Stretch Wome
5-Pocket Stretch Ligh




CLIQUE

Youn complele promowean supplion




